
Your signal processing demands extreme attention 
With us your signal is in safe hands
Let's connect.

Analogue signal conditioning
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Electronics lie at the heart of your automation technology
We give you solutions with intelligence

The job of electronics in automation is to transmit, convert, protect and 
supply. We put together practical solutions for these functions – for 
maximum safety and efficiency in machine construction, materials 
handling, energy generation and process technology. 

Power supply 

Analogue signal conditioning

Industrial Ethernet

Surge protection

Remote-I/O

Relay modules and solid-state relays

Measuring and monitoring systems PLC interface units
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Analogue signal conversion plays a crucial role in your 
automation system 
Here you will find our wide range of products
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Your application – our products

We are your partner for analogue signal conversion 
Overview of our product groups
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ACT20C in use
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6 mm wide signal converter  
ACT20M 

ACT20M in use
Order summary and technical data

Smallest signal converter 
MCZ

Order summary and technical data

 
FDT-Software 
WI-Manager
 
FDT/DTM in use

Selection table for all signal converters

How to find us
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At home in your industries
We create the best signal processing

In machine engineering, the process industry and energy 
technology – we provide reliable and safe signal trans-
mission for your applications. Conveyer systems, water 
treatment or power generation – no matter what the 
application, none can manage today without electronics 
and electrical connectivity. And in this internationalised, 
technologically changing world, the complexity of requi-
rements is rapidly increasing due to the emergence of new 
markets. Analogue signal converters are therefore used 
wherever parameters such as temperature, pressure, filling 
level, flow rate, weight or speed need to be measured and 
monitored as part of a continuous production process. 

Machine engineering
The food processing and packaging industry is a particular 
area in which an unbroken cold chain is one of the things 
that needs to be guaranteed. Our ACT20P signal converters 
process and transmit analogue data with an accuracy of up 
to 0.05 %. Or perhaps the smallest installation space is the 
selection criterion that interests you the most? Our ACT20M 
signal converters fit up to 2 channels on a space just 6mm 
wide, while our MCZ product is the smallest signal converter 
on the market with a height of just 52 mm.

Power
Reliable and precise isolation of the automation system 
from high power supplies is a major challenge in all areas of 
energy technology. Our signal converters from the ACT20P 
and ACT20M product ranges meet this challenge with flying 
colours and also provide numerous additional and useful 
features such as signal doubling or limit value definition. 
Continuous monitoring of equipment and plant functions is 
also possible with the signal converters from the ACT20C 
series.

The reliable transmission of analogue signals and 
data are key to meeting these challenges. Top quality 
electronic devices ensure that temperature fluctuations, 
electromagnetic interference, vibration, corrosion and 
potentially explosive atmospheres do not affect the safety 
and accuracy of signal transmission and conversion.

Process industry
Operational readiness in process plants is one of the 
main challenges for the industry. In addition to the usual 
conversion and isolation of signals, our communication-
enabled ACT20C signal converters provide direct connection 
to condition monitoring systems.
Functional safety is standard in most areas of application in 
the process industry. Our intrinsically safe ACT20X signal 
converters with FDT/DTM support will allow you to expand 
integrated safety systems up to SIL level 3.
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You are looking for a competent partner for analogue
signal conditioning 
Take a look at what we can deliver

What are your requirements for analogue signal 
conditioning
Hazardous industries require highly accurate readings in
their applications. This includes oil and gas producers,
chemical industries, water works, waste disposals steel
and power plants. To ensure a continuous production
process, measurements such as temperature, pressure,
level, flow, weight or speed need to be reliably detected
and parameterised. To guarantee maximum preciseness,
even over long distances, external influences that could
be harmful to signal transmission have to be reduced to a
minimum. This means that parameters and measurements
are error free as they traverse the process chain.

Functions of our analogue signal conditioner 
•• Galvanic separation of measuring and control signals
•• Converting sensor signals into standardised output  

signals (e.g. 0 ... 10 V or 4 ... 20 mA)
•• Protecting the sensitive interface technology in the  

field of DCS systems

Why Weidmüller is the right partner for analogue
signal conditioning
We have an extensive range of analogue signal conditioner, 
which cover a huge number of application requirements. We 
are also constantly improving and expanding our portfolio. 
We have many years of experience in the field of safe and 
reliable signal transfer for hazardous or electromagnetically 
exposed environments. Our FDT/DTM smart software tools 
for product configuration facilitate the use of Weidmüller 
signal conditioner. Our Online Product Assistant will help 
you to make the best product selection. We support you with 
global consulting and services. We offer a whole range of 
Industrial Connectivity solutions in addition to our analogue 
signal conditioner.
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You have individual requirements 
We have a diverse product range 

With our products your signal is in safe hands
Whatever your requirements, our analogue signal converters in the ACT20-series 
will provide reliable and accurate signal conversion and isolation. The series also 
offers special features, such as communications support, a slim or flat design and 
software configurability. With all these benefits your analogue signal is in safe 
hands with us.

Machinery

Energy GG

Process

G

Transportation

ACT20P: The Multifaceted

•• Precise and unique signal transducer
•• Easy configuration with display (Pro 

DCDC II), FDT/DTM-software and 
DIP switches

•• Release lever with coding to  
simplify maintenance

•• More space in the cabinet by 
12.5 mm width, with two channels

ACT20X: The Intrinsically Safe

•• Wide range of functions for 
separating and conditioning 
intrinsically safe signals

•• Meets strict standards for the 
process industry (Ex - zones 0,  
1, 2 and 20, 21, 22) with SIL  
capability

•• Easy configuration using  
FDT/DTM-software

ACT20C: The Connective

•• FDT/DTM-software via Ethernet to 
configure locally or remotely

•• Communication-capable interface 
can be used for condition  
monitoringand diagnostics

•• Station building with "Plug &  
Produce"-function
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G

MCZ: The Smallest

•• The smallest terminal block sized 
analogue signal conditioner on  
the market

•• Space-savings in the control cabinet 
thanks to its narrow width of 6 mm

•• Easy wiring with pluggable cross 
connectors

Process-value display

•• Large four-digit LED display
•• 1/8” DIN-standard front panel with 

IP 65 protection
•• Integrated signal converter and limit 

switch

ACT20M: The Slimmest

•• Space saving at 6 mm width
•• Easy and quick installation  

of the power supply via CH20M  
DIN rail bus

•• Easy configuration via DIP switches 
or FDT/DTM-software

•• Extensive approvals ie. ATEX,  
IECEX, GL, DNV

•• Robust against interference

SIL
61508
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Take a preventative approach to monitoring plants and processes
ACT20C-gateway conveys precise status information on your devices 

Diagnostic and status information that’s as comprehensive 
as possible and comes from all areas of an automation 
solution goes a long way in helping to optimise process 
control.

With the ACT20C-gateway and the communication-capable 
signal converters, for the first time ever we can obtain
process data from the signal conversion level – regardless 
of the automation solution selected. An Ethernet interface 
enables simple access to the desired information. The data 
obtained in the ACT20C-gateway is provided via Modbus 
TCP, or can be displayed directly in an FDT-frame application.

The flexibility of the ACT20C-gateway makes it easy for 
you to optimise your processes. Depending on the 
communication infrastructure, you can make this data 
available throughout your entire network or pass it on to 
your SCADA or maintenance system. The data can even 
be used from any location over the Internet via an Industrial 
Ethernet router.

Extensive diagnostics concept
Support of fast and exact cause analysis 
according to NE107, NE43 and NE44. 

More transparency in your process automation 
For the first time ever, extensive diagnostic and status information  
(which you can call up via the Ethernet interface) is available to you  
at status conversion level.

Your
special
advantages:

ACT20C
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Clever software configuration
The software configuration based on the FDT 
and FDT2 standards makes parameterisation, 
documentation and data backup easier.

All the process parameters at a glance
The status of devices, environmental conditions 
and functions is continually monitored over the 
Ethernet.

Simple commissioning, fast maintenance
The station concept with “Plug & Produce” 
and “Hot Swapping” makes installation and 
maintenance work faster and thus more 
efficient.

ACT20C
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Many process parameters in your system are handled by your 
control system, which shows you the current status of your 
process. Even so, do you have a full overview of critical 
system states? And this at all times, at every location, and 
with the recent system history?

With the ACT20C, you receive accurate information on the 
status of the sensors, signal processing and cabling. Data 
can be called up and will depending on your individual 
communications infrastructure. This comprehensive overview 
allows you to accurately analyse errors and faults, and initiate 
targeted actions taken by system operators and maintenance 
personnel. By doing so, this technology contributes to 
ensuring reliable system operation.

Detailed analysis and presentation of core process parameters
The ACT20C supplies key parameters and historical data,  
independent of the location

ACT20C
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Thanks to the ACT20C, Weidmüller is now the first to offer 
a solution which supplies you with extensive diagnostic 
and status information without the need to deal with the 
complexity of field bus systems. 

The isolating converters are based on the proven, robust 
technology of transferring analogue signals to the DCS 
system. Various signal sources and field devices can be 
connected to the input side of the isolating converters. 
As a result of this, the ACT20C can be configured for the 
user-defined processing of current, voltage and transmitter 
signals. Access is accomplished via a service interface on 

the front panel or via the Ethernet, and performance is 
ensured through the manufacturer-independent FDT/DTM 
software platform. To work with this platform, Weidmüller 
provides the WI-Manager universal FDT frame application. 

Data collected in the ACT20C is made available over 
the Ethernet via Modbus TCP. Depending on the 
communications infrastructure, you can make this data 
available to your SCADA system within your network, and 
you can also access it via the Internet from any location 
using an industrial Ethernet router.

Visit the life application of the 
ACT20C by using 
http://act20c-weidmueller.com  
or scan this QR code. 

Let’s connect.

ACT20C
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Be purposeful when monitoring and optimising plants and processes
ACT20C station with current measuring transducers for due transparency

If you are to operate your plants as efficiently as possible, then you constantly 
need information about the current status of devices and functions. In wind power 
installations, for example, this includes the effective current consumption of  
connected loads (such as motors for pitch adjustment, device heaters or brakes), 
as well as information concerning their utilisation and operating behaviour.
   

Condition Monitoring 
Preventative maintenance strategies using automation-
independent information about operating conditions and 
process data for connected devices. 
 
Multiple limit value monitoring 
The main alarm and auxiliary alarm permit precise 
identification of all alarm situations.

ACT20C

Smart software configuration 
The software configuration based on the FDT and FDT2 
standards makes parameterisation, documentation and 
data backup easier.

High process reliability 
A galvanic four-way isolation and an impulse withstand 
voltage of 6.4 kV pursuant to IEC 61010-2-201 guarantee 
optimum fusing. 
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Using the real-value effective procedure, ACT20C current 
measuring transducers record a connected load’s real 
current consumption for both DC and AC currents – even 
when the waveform is distorted. Information about the 
connected loads’ operating behaviour is also determined 
during this process.

More transparency in your automation 
Identify errors and analyse faults in detail. ACT20C  
current measuring transducers allow for precise current  
measurements and supply extensive status information  
over the Ethernet.

The data transmitted by the ACT20C current measuring 
transducers enables you to continuously monitor connected 
units in terms of whether levels are exceeding or falling 
below defined load points, as well as allowing you to 
maintain an overview of the units’ use and service life.  
This makes it far easier to purposefully optimise plants  
and processes.

ACT20C
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Communicative current-measuring transducer
• �Measurement and monitoring of AC/DC-currents
• �Input and output ranges are adjustable
• �Contact-free through-hole technology
• �Relay output for limit value alarm with switching  

threshold, delay, hysteresis
• �Monitoring/configuration via ACT20C-station/gateway

Technical data

ACT20C-CMT

Gateway for ACT20C-station
• �Access to all data from the devices connected to  

an ACT20C-station
• �RJ45 port with Ethernet TCP/IP
• �Configuration using the standard FDT/DTM
• �Station management with “Plug & Produce” and “Hot Swapping”

ACT20C-GTW-100-MTCP-S

Ordering data

ACT20C

Input
Measuring method
Hall sensor via throughole technology, 
diameter 10,5 mm
Input current
0..5/10 A or 0../40/50/60 A, AC (RMS) or DC (AC: 15..700 Hz)
Configuration
FDT/DTM-software, DHCP
Output (analog)
Output voltage
0...5 V, 0...10 V, -5…+5 V, -10...+10 V, configurable
Output current
0...20 mA, 4...20 mA, -20…+20 mA, configurable
Output (digital)
Typ 
Relay, change-over contact with open-circuit or closed-circuit principle
Switching voltage AC, max.
250 V AC/24 V DC/6 A
Signal conditioning
Transfer function 
Linear
Limit monitoring
Process alarms (4-times) with configurable delay (0..180s) and hysteresis
Condition Monitoring
Process value: sensor, output;
Operating hours of connected load and device,  Number of starts; Number of deviations from rated operation 
of the load (pre-alarms for overcurrent, under current), number of limit violations (main alarms for overcurrent, 
under current)
Diagnosis
Device status according to NE107, Overrange detection according to NE43/NE44, Max./min. value for 
overcurrent resp. under current

Input (communication) 
Communication interface
CH20M DIN rail bus
Data
Status information, diagnosis and process data of ACT20C-CMT current measuring transducers
Configuration
FDT/DTM-software, DHCP
Output (communication)
Communication interface
Ethernet, CBX200 USB
Ethernet
1x RJ45, 10/100 MBit/s, Modbus TCP, DHCP

Note: Accessories on page 46/47 (CH20M DIN rail bus)Note: Accessories on page 46/47 (CH20M DIN rail bus)

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20C-CMT-10-AO-RC-S 1 1510240000
ACT20C-CMT-60-AO-RC-S 1 1510420000

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20C-GTW-100-MTCP-S 1 1510370000
ACT20C-LBT-10 (load resistor) 1 1510340000

Ordering data

Output signals

Output signal

Input signal

I for AC

44

43

42

41

24

23

22

21

Supply GND
Supply +24 V DC

DIN Rail Bus CH20M

Communication L
Communication H

Relay

Current Current, voltage

-

+
V

-

+

CO

mA

Output Output

Input

Output Output

Input

I for DC

85 84 83 82 81

Technical data

Communication signal

Supply GND
Supply +24 V DC

DIN Rail Bus CH20M

Communication L
Communication H

Ethernet / Modbus TCP

Ethernet

Supply

85 84 83 82 81

GND

+18...31.2 V DC64

63

62

61

Power supply



You can download our  
FDT/DTM software here: 
www.weidmueller.com/fdt-dtm
or scan the QR code. 

Softwareunterstützte Bearbeitung und Konfiguration von Geräten in Ihrer Anlage vereinfachen die Inbetriebnahme und
Wartung. Für unsere PC-konfigurierbaren ACT20-Signalwandler bieten wir eine vollständige Lösung mittels FDT-Technologie
an. Unser WI-Manager ist eine FDT- und FDT2 Rahmenapplikation und unterstützt somit alle Gerätetreiber (Device Type
Manager = DTM) unserer PC-konfigurierbaren Produkte. Unsere DTM-Treiber bieten Ihnen über grafische Oberflächen das
Bedienen und Beobachten von Geräten sowie deren einfache Konfiguration an.

Integrierte Sicherheit
Durch die Benutzerverwaltung des WI-Managers
kann der Zugriff auf unkritische Gerätefunktionen
beschränkt werden. Hierdurch erhöht sich die
Sicherheit der Anlage.

Zentrale Datenverwaltung
Die zentrale Verwaltung aller verfügbaren Projekt- und
Produktdaten, in einem einheitlichen Datenformat,
senkt die Kosten für Software-Management und 
Datenadministration.

Volle FDT Funktionalität
Der WI-Manager unterstützt in vollem Umfang die
Funktionen von FDT und FDT2 und ist dadurch
zukunftssicher und abwärtskompatibel.

Universelle Netzwerk-Topologie
Unterschiedlichste Kommunikationsprotokolle
werden durch entsprechende DTMs im WI-Manager
unterstützt. 

Bezeichnung Funktion Typ

CBX200 USB Konfigurations-
adapter

Adapter Best.-Nr.:
8978580000

WI-Manager FDT Rahmen-
anwendung

Software Download-Link

Weidmüller DTM-Library Gerätetreiber
(DTMs)

Software Download-Link

1

2

3

4

 
 

Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
32758 Detmold, Germany
Telefon +49 5231 14-0
Telefax +49 5231 14-2083
info@weidmueller.com
www.weidmueller.com

Bestellnummer: xxxxxx0000

Gerätekonfiguration für analoge Signalwandler
Mit FDT- und FDT2 Technologie
Let’s connect.

Let’s connect.

Hier können Sie unsere
FDT/DTM-Software downloaden:
http://www.weidmueller.de/FDT-DTM
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Network-capable signal converter for  
DC voltage and current signals
• �Scalable current or voltage input 
• Current or voltage output
• �Parameterisable limit-value monitoring
• �Diagnostics on device status, signals and line  

faults via Modbus
• �PC-configuration with FDT/DTM-software 

ACT20C

Input
Input voltage
0/2 .. 10V DC, configurable
Input current
0/4 .. 20 mA
Configuration
FDT/DTM-software, DHCP
Output (analog)

  Output voltage 
0..10 V
Output current 
0/4..20 mA
Output (communication)
Communication interface
Ethernet, CBX200 USB
Ethernet
1x RJ45, 10/100 MBit/s, Modbus TCP, DHCP
Signal conditioning
Transfer function
Linear, inverse
Limit monitoring
Process alarms with configurable delay and hysteresis
Condition Monitoring
Process value: sensor, output
Diagnosis
Device status according to NE107, cable break (input/output), short circuit (input/output), overload (sensor/
output) according to NE43/NE44

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20C-AI-AO-MTCP-S 1 1334490000

Ordering data

U I I U I

ETH

I, UI, U

PS

RJ45
11

12

13

14

51

52

53

54
63 64

–

+ –

+

–

+

–

+ –

+
V

mA
Tx

24 V DC
– +

Technical data

ACT20C-AI-AO-MTCP-S
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Secure isolation of signals from hazardous areas
Intrinsically safe ACT20X Ex-signal converters

Your application requires signals to be routed to or from 
hazardous areas. Our intrinsically safe ACT20X signal 
isolating convertors meet the strict standards of the process 
industry and process signals from a wide range of Ex-zones 
(Zones 0, 1, 2) for control purposes.

ACT20X can be used universally. On the input side, the 
converter can process HART® input signals, or DC, RTD, 
thermocouple or NAMUR signals from the Ex-zone. On the 
output side, the ACT20X controls field devices with analogue 
or digital signals. All ACT20X products are characterised by 
high insulation, high accuracy and high temperature stability. 

The 2-channel versions with width of 22.5 mm are available 
with either transistor or relay output. Because of this 
highly integrated design, the ACT20X helps you to reduce 
installation costs and use less space. 

Intrinsically safe signal converters with SIL approval are 
available for safety functions, e.g. switching aggregates 
on/off, monitoring actuators or temperature/pressure. 
Our ACT20X complies with these stringent standards of the 
process industry, as well as mining industry requirements.

Configuration via FDT 
All modules can be quickly and conveniently 
configured with manufacturer-independent FDT/
DTM software. 

Alarm function 
No laborious troubleshooting. Alarm function 
integrated for cable or sensor errors. In case of 
failures, a diagnostic signal is sent to the control 
system. 

ACT20X-HUI-SAO-LP with loop-powered output 
A universal signal conditioner with a loop-powered output and 
a width of only 12.5 mm is now joining the ACT20X product  
family. Like all products in this line, the ACT20X-HUI-SAO-LP 
can be configured on the PC with FDT/DTM-software. The input 
can process mA, mV DC, 2/3-wire RTD, thermocouple,  
resistence and potentiometer signals from hazardous areas.  

Your
special
advantages:

ACT20X
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Intelligent connection system 
Pluggable, coded, with release lever. The release 
lever simplifies maintenance and allows the 
disconnection without damaging the cables. 

A variety of functions 
The ACT20X family includes digital and 
analogue signal conditioners for intrinsically 
safe circuits: pulse separators, signal isolators, 
thermal and mA conditioners, digital and 
proportional actuator drivers as well as universal 
signal conditioners. 

+60 ℃
-20 ℃

transparent

Worldwide application
Fulfils the strict standards and requirements of 
the process industry. Can be used worldwide 
due to international approvals ATEX, IECEX, FM, 
GOST and ship approval. 

ACT20X

SIL
61508



Your control electronics are very sensitive in hazardous areas 
We protect them around the clock

You use intrinsically safe circuits in hazardous areas to limit power. For such 
purposes, you need intrinsically safe signal converters with electrical isolation and 
reliable components with lightning and surge protection to protect your sensitive 
sensors and prevent system failure.

We offer a complete packet of solutions for signal processing 
between your measuring instruments in the field and the I/O 
modules in the cabinet with perfectly compatible components; 
it consists of the slim, analogue ACT20X signal converter and 
the VARITECTOR SPC EX or VARITECTOR SSC EX surge 
protection module.

The universal ACT20X signal converter with electrical isolation 
features an intrinsically safe input for HART® signals, DC, RTD, 
and thermal element or NAMUR signals from hazardous areas, 
and isolates them from safe areas. The electrical power in this 
12.5 mm slim module is isolated from the input and output. 

Approvals such as ATEX, IECEx, cULus Ex, FM, EAC and DNV 
ensure that it can be used around the globe.

The VARITECTOR SPC EX and SSC EX (slim variant)  
modules offer the option of safely discharge power surges  
in the hazardous zones (1 or 2). The pluggable arresters in 
the VARITECTOR SPC EX meet the tough requirements  
for intrinsic safety in hazardous areas in accordance with 
the current EN 60079 standard. They comply with the  
IEC 61643-21 product standards and are tested for protection 
classes D1, C2 and C1.

18

ACT20X



ACT20X

•• Simple configuration and operation through use of  
FDT/DTM software

•• World-wide use thanks to international approvals
•• Integrated alarm contact for cable and sensor errors

VARITECTOR SPC/SSC EX

•• Surge protection for digital and analogue, intrinsically  
safe signals due to negligible Li and Ci values

•• For installation in EX-zones 2 and 1
•• Can be used in dust and gas atmospheres

19

ACT20X



CBX200 USB-interface-adapter - 8978580000
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Type Qty. Order No.
1-channel version
ACT20X-HAI-SAO-S 1 pc. 8965430000
2-channel version
ACT20X-2HAI-2SAO-S 1 pc. 8965440000

Order data

Current-supply isolator, HART® Transparent

The ACT20X-HAI-SAO current supply isolator is a HART®-protocol transparent signal isolator for analogue 
input signals from Ex zone 0. It provides an analogue signal for the safe zone on the output side. It is available 
in a single-channel or double-channel version.

ACT20X

Ch
an

ne
l 1

:
Ch

an
ne

l 2
:

51

52

53

54

Input Signals

44

43

42

41

14

13

12

11

24

23

22

21

Output Signals

Gnd. -

Supply +19,2...31,2 V DC

Module status

Module status

mA mA
4...20 mA+

–

42

41

44

43

–

+

– –
mA mA

4...20 mA

Analogue, 4...20 mA

2-wire supply +

2-wire supply –

2-wire supply +

2-wire supply –

N.C.

active or passive sensor

active or passive outputactive or passive sensor

+

-
Tx

+

-
Current

+

-
Tx

+

-
Current

Power Supply and
Module Status

EX area Zone 0, 1, 2, 20, 21, 22 Safe area Zone 2 / FM Class 1, Division 2

Application example:   
Measuring temperature with a head transmitter, signal transmission with HART®



CBX200 USB-interface-adapter - 8978580000
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Type Qty. Order No.
1-channel version
ACT20X-SAI-HAO-S 1 pc. 8965450000
2-channel version
ACT20X-2SAI-2HAO-S 1 pc. 8965460000

Order data

Current output isolator, HART® Transparent

The ACT20X-SAI-HAO current output isolator is HART®-transparent. The input is connected to the safe area 
controller or PLC, and the output is connected to an analog actuator in a hazardous area, e.g. Zone 0. It is 
available in a single-channel or double-channel version.

EX area Zone 0, 1, 2, 20, 21, 22 Safe area Zone 2 / FM Class 1, Division 2

Application example: controlling an actuator in the Ex zone

ACT20X

Ch
an

ne
l 1

:
Ch

an
ne

l 2
:

51

52

53

54

Ex Output signals

44

43

42

41

14

13

12

11

24

23

22

21

Input signals

Gnd. -

Supply +19,2...31,2 V DC

Module status

Module status

42

41

44

43

Analogue, 4...20 mA

N.C.

passive valve

active inputpassive valve

Ch
1

Ch
 2Load

4...20 mA

Load
4...20 mA

+

-

+

-

Power Supply and
Module Status



CBX200 USB-interface converter - 8978580000
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NAMUR isolating switching amplifier: with relay output

The ACT20X-HDI-SDO-RNO (NC) isolating switching amplifier is a specialised signal isolating converter 
for Namur sensor signals or for volt-free contacts from a Zone 0 hazardous area. A single relay, available 
optionally as NC or NO, provides the output signal in the safe zone. Single-channel or double-channel 
versions are also available.

EX area Zone 0, 1, 2, 20, 21, 22 Safe area Zone 2 / FM Class 1, Division 2

Application: monitoring of fill level with the ACT20X HDI-SDO-RNO (relay output)

Type Qty. Order No.
1-channel version, normal-open
ACT20X-HDI-SDO-RNO-S 1 pc. 8965340000
1-channel version, normal-close
ACT20X-HDI-SDO-RNC-S 1 pc. 8965350000
2-channel version, normal-open
ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-RNO-S 1 pc. 8965370000
2-channel version, normal-close
ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-RNC-S 1 pc. 8965380000

Order data

ACT20X

Ch
an

ne
l 1

:
Ch

an
ne

l 2
:

51

52

53

54

Input signals

44

43

42

41

14

13

12

11

24

23

22

21

Output signals

Gnd. –

Supply +19,2...31,2 V DC

Module status

Module status

44

43

42

41

N.C.

Power supply

Relay

Relay

Relay
Channel 1:
N.O. or N.C.
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Valve control component for gas group IIC, 35 mA

The ACT20X-SDI-HAO-S solenoid/actuator driver takes a switched input from e.g. a safe area controller and 
delivers an corresponding output to operate an actuator in a hazardous area, e.g. Zone 0. It is available in a 
single-channel or double-channel version.

EX area Zone 0, 1, 2, 20, 21, 22 Save area Zone 2 /FM Kl. 1 Abt. 2

Application: Inflow control in Ex zone with gas group IIC

Type Qty. Order No.
1-channel version
ACT20X-SDI-HDO-L-S 1 pc. 8965400000
2-channel version
ACT20X-2SDI-2HDO-S 1 pc. 8965420000

Order data

ACT20X

CBX200 USB-interface-adapter - 8978580000
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Type Qty. Order No.
1-channel version
ACT20X-HUI-SAO-S 1 pc. 8965490000

Order data

Universal measurement and signal isolator-converter

The ACT20X-HUI-SAO-S is a universal input signal isolator/converter. This model processes temperature 
signals from PT100 sensors and thermocouples as well as DC voltage and current signals (mA) from the 
hazardous area. On the output side, an isolated milliamp signal is passed to the receiver or controller in the 
safe area. This model also has a relay output which can be used for a process alarm or trip.

EX area Zone 0, 1, 2, 20, 21, 22 Save area Zone 2 /FM Kl. 1 Abt. 2

Application example: temperature measurements in the Ex zone

ACT20X
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Type Qty. Order No.
1-channel version
ACT20X-HTI-SAO-S 1 pc. 8965470000
2-channel version
ACT20X-2HTI-2SAO-S 1 pc. 8965480000

Order data

Temperature transducer

The ACT20X-HTI-SAO temperature transducer processes temperature signals from PT100 sensors and 
thermocouples originating in the Ex zone. A current signal (mA) can also be connected as the input signal. The 
input is part of an intrinsically safe circuit (Zone 0). The isolated milliamp analogue output is the input to the 
receiver or controller in the safe area. It is available in a single-channel or double-channel version.

EX area Zone 0, 1, 2, 20, 21, 22 Save area Zone 2 /FM Kl. 1 Abt. 2

Application example: temperature measurements in the Ex zone

ACT20X
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Cold junction compensation terminal (for optional use with ACT20X temperature modules)
1-channel                                Release lever colour                  Printing                      Print colour
black blue          11/12/13/14 white      1160640000
2-channel
black blue          11/12/13/14 white      1160650000

The choice is yours
Product selection and accessories for your application

Your application needs to conduct a variety of intrinsically safe signals to and from 
hazardous areas. The selection table makes it easy to choose products by giving 
you an initial overview of the full range of our products.

Let’s connect.

Use our product assistant to select the 
right product for your application: 
www.wmqr.eu/pasc1 
or scan the QR code.

ACT20X

Selection chart
Order code Product Input Output

Ch
an

ne
l

0.
..2

0 m
A

4.
..2

0 m
A

0.
..1

0 V

0…
5 V

TC RT
D

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

Miscellaneous

Lo
op

 po
we

re
d

Ch
an

ne
l

0.
..2

0 m
A

4.
..2

0 m
A

0.
..1

0 V

Re
lay

Miscellaneous

St
at

us
 re

lay

8965340000 ACT20X-HDI-SDO-RNO-S 1 X Namur initiator 1 X X
8965350000 ACT20X-HDI-SDO-RNC-S 1 X Namur initiator 1 X X
8965370000 ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-RNO-S 2 X Namur initiator 2 X X
8965380000 ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-RNC-S 2 X Namur initiator 2 X X
8965360000 ACT20X-HDI-SDO-S 1 X Namur initiator 1 Transistoroutput X
8965390000 ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-S 2 X Namur initiator 2 Transistoroutput X
8965400000 ACT20X-SDI-HDO-L-S 1 NPN PNP switching 1 X
8965420000 ACT20X-2SDI-2HDO-S 2 NPN PNP switching 2 Ignition protection group IIC X
8965410000 ACT20X-SDI-HDO-H-S 1 NPN PNP switching 1 Ignition protection group IIB X
8965470000 ACT20X-HTI-SAO-S 1 X X X X 1 X X X
8965480000 ACT20X-2HTI-2SAO-S 2 X X X Universal X 2 X X  X
8965490000 ACT20X-HUI-SAO-S 1 X X X X X X Universal X 1 X X Limit switch X
1318220000 ACT20X-HUI-SAO-LP-S 1 X X X X X X X 1 X Output-loop-powered
8965430000 ACT20X-HAI-SAO-S 1 X HART®- transparent X 1 X  HART®- transparent X
8965440000 ACT20X-2HAI-2SAO-S 2 X HART®- transparent X 2 X  HART®- transparent X
8965450000 ACT20X-SAI-HAO-S 1 X HART®- transparent 1 X  HART®- transparent X
8965460000 ACT20X-2SAI-2HAO-S 2 X HART®- transparent 2 X HART®- transparent X

If you require the package insert for 
ACT20X products, please consult our 
online catalogue: 
http://catalog.weidmueller.com 
or scan the QR code.Let’s connect.
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• �Interface converter for configuration, 
    with galvanic isolation
• �USB port for connecting to PC
• �TX and RX status displays

Technical data
Input
Type
Input current
Input resistance
Input voltage
Output
Type 
Output voltage
Output current
Level on interfaces
Baud rate
Activation signal
Insulation coordination
Insulation voltage

CBX200 USB

USB 2.0 (USB type A connector)
≤ 100 mA
22 kΩ
1.6…5.6 V

RS232 (4 pole 2.5 mm stereo jack)
3.3 V regulated
3 A
1.8…5.6 V (automatically adapted)
≤ 115 kBd
9…15 V typ. 12 V/4 mA

2.5 kV (input/output)

Type Qty. Order No.
CBX200 USB 1 pc.      8978580000

ACT20X

Download our FDT software 
WI-Manager: 
http://www.weidmueller.com/fdt-dtm
or scan the QR code.

Softwareunterstützte Bearbeitung und Konfiguration von Geräten in Ihrer Anlage vereinfachen die Inbetriebnahme und
Wartung. Für unsere PC-konfigurierbaren ACT20-Signalwandler bieten wir eine vollständige Lösung mittels FDT-Technologie
an. Unser WI-Manager ist eine FDT- und FDT2 Rahmenapplikation und unterstützt somit alle Gerätetreiber (Device Type
Manager = DTM) unserer PC-konfigurierbaren Produkte. Unsere DTM-Treiber bieten Ihnen über grafische Oberflächen das
Bedienen und Beobachten von Geräten sowie deren einfache Konfiguration an.

Integrierte Sicherheit
Durch die Benutzerverwaltung des WI-Managers
kann der Zugriff auf unkritische Gerätefunktionen
beschränkt werden. Hierdurch erhöht sich die
Sicherheit der Anlage.

Zentrale Datenverwaltung
Die zentrale Verwaltung aller verfügbaren Projekt- und
Produktdaten, in einem einheitlichen Datenformat,
senkt die Kosten für Software-Management und 
Datenadministration.

Volle FDT Funktionalität
Der WI-Manager unterstützt in vollem Umfang die
Funktionen von FDT und FDT2 und ist dadurch
zukunftssicher und abwärtskompatibel.

Universelle Netzwerk-Topologie
Unterschiedlichste Kommunikationsprotokolle
werden durch entsprechende DTMs im WI-Manager
unterstützt. 

Bezeichnung Funktion Typ

CBX200 USB Konfigurations-
adapter

Adapter Best.-Nr.:
8978580000

WI-Manager FDT Rahmen-
anwendung

Software Download-Link

Weidmüller DTM-Library Gerätetreiber
(DTMs)

Software Download-Link

1

2

3

4

 
 

Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
32758 Detmold, Germany
Telefon +49 5231 14-0
Telefax +49 5231 14-2083
info@weidmueller.com
www.weidmueller.com

Bestellnummer: xxxxxx0000

Gerätekonfiguration für analoge Signalwandler
Mit FDT- und FDT2 Technologie
Let’s connect.

Let’s connect.

Hier können Sie unsere
FDT/DTM-Software downloaden:
http://www.weidmueller.de/FDT-DTM

Let’s connect.

If you require IECEx-/ATEX-approvals, 
please visit: 
www.wmqr.eu/iazen1 
or scan the QR code.
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You have strict requirements for functional safety  
We make your functions safe

Safety in process automation and power technology couldn’t be more important 
to you. For example, a reliable emergency shutdown which initiates appropriate 
countermeasures in emergency situations is indispensable. These might extend to 
the automatic shutdown of the system or subsystems within it.

As a partner in industrial connectivity, Weidmüller offers a 
comprehensive solution for safety-sensitive areas, from the 
control room through to the field.

Our SAFESERIES SIL relay is ideally suited for use in safety-
related applications. It is designed for low and high demand 
modes. With the wide range input voltage in the protective 
circuit of 24 V to 230 V AC/DC, for example, you can control 
back-up systems with high DC voltage. You get additional 
flexibility for your applications with the optional ”G3“ coating 
for use in aggressive environments.

The safe and reliable connection of measuring instruments, 
actuators and sub-assemblies to the safety-relevant signal 
circuit is handled by VARITECTOR SPC, our surge protection 
for signal circuits. Certified for safety requirement level SIL 3 
according to EN 61508, and accredited by TÜV NORD,  
it can easily be incorporated into the safety calculations.

SIL – Functional safety
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Find out more in our Functional 
Safety booklet at:
www.wmqr.eu/huaen1
or scan the QR code. 

SAFESERIES

•• Certified in accordance with EN 
61508 for SIL 3 by TÜV NORD

•• Wide range voltage input of 24 V 
to 230 V AC/DC to monitor field 
signals

•• Other variants for burner manage-
ment or ON/OFF switches

VARITECTOR SPC
•• 2 analogue or 4 digital signals in 

only 17.8 mm width of space
•• Monitoring with status display  

and alarm function
•• Can be tested with V-TEST in  

accordance with IEC 62305

Sicherheitsleitfaden
Funktionale Sicherheit in der 
Prozessautomatisierung
Let’s connect.

Sicherheitsratgeber DE.indd   1

07.01.13   14:26

Sicherheitsleitfaden

Funktionale Sicherheit in der 

Prozessautomatisierung

Let’s connect.

Sicherheitsratgeber DE.indd   1

07.01.13   14:26

SIL – Functional safety

Let’s connect.

SIL
61508
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Your practical requirements are many
Just like our ACT20P signal isolating converters

The reliable isolation and specific conversion of analogue signals plays an 
increasingly important role in many areas of industry and technology. When 
we developed the ACT20P signal converter we took full account of various 
technical requirements of machine engineering, the process industry and energy 
technology. In particular, the specifications of EN61010-1 provided important 
basic parameters for the technology of the equipment.

Ideally suited for the process industry and energy 
technology

In water treatment plants, conveyor technology, gas and  
coal-fired power plants, energy distribution stations and 
in many other types of plant in the process and energy 
technology sector signal converters have two main functions: 
on the one hand, they provide reliable galvanic isolation 
– especially if the cables of the sensors from the field 
are several hundred meters in length. On the other hand, 
our signal converters enable individual signals such as 
potentiometer signals from rotary encoders or TC type  
J signals from temperature sensors to be adapted for the 
standardised inputs of DCS- or Remote-i/o-systems.

Perfectly equipped for the machine engineering 
sector 

Filling systems and packaging machines used in the food  
or pharmaceutical industry, for example, are a classic area  
of application for signal converters. They convert analogue 
signals such as temperature, pressure, fill level, flow, weight, 
etc. directly into standard signals for processing by the PLC. 
And best of all: a signal converter solution usually costs 
much less than an input module in the remote-i/o-system 
adapted to the specific requirements of the sensor.

ACT20P
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Rapid device replacement
Signal converters are suitable for HART®,
transparent communication.

More space in the cabinet
Two channels measure a mere 12.5 mm wide.

Reliable connection
Individually customisable protection against
mismatching.

12,5 mm 
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Our main variants

ACT20P
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High level of measurement accuracy in diverse applications 
ACT20P Pro DCDC II impresses with extremely simple configuration

From machine construction to process and energy technology, 
the secure isolation and precise conversion of analogue current 
and voltage signals are counted among the most important 
conditions for smooth processes. 

The especially simple configuration and the integrated display 
are the main features that make our Pro DCDC II analogue 
signal converters from the ACT20P series stand out. Also, the 
high-performance module, which measures just 12.5 mm wide, 
has an all-purpose input range which boasts a high insulation 
effect and above-average measurement accuracy. Reliable 
connections are guaranteed thanks to individually configurable 
protection against mismating and the release lever for the 
female plug.

But these properties not only make the ACT20P Pro DCDC II 
a universal solution. Above all else, the product cuts an 
impressive figure as one of the most process-reliable and 
accurate signal converters available on the market.

Integrated display 
Uniquely simple and clear, the signal converters are configured 
using the integrated display. As an add-on for the DIP-switches,  
it makes configuration an especially intuitive process and  
requires no other external devices.

Your
special
advantages:

High process reliability
Thanks to the high level of galvanic isolation 
amounting to 4 kV (600 V rated voltage), secure 
operation is guaranteed.

 
 

4 kV

ACT20P
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Precise data recording
Measurement data is converted and transmitted 
with an accuracy level of 0.05 %.

Flexible supply  
The wide supply range from 24 V to 230 V 
AC/DC opens up a diverse range of applications 
for the ACT20P Pro DCDC II.

Universal solution	
Due to the multitude of adjustable measurement 
ranges from ± 300 V DC or ± 100 mA DC, the 
input range can be deployed in an extremely 
broad spectrum of applications.

ACT20P
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Your requirements vary depending on the application
Our ACT20P devices cater for a wide range of applications

Universal input
The universal input range covers DC currents up 
to 5 A and voltages up to 300 V, 2/3-wire RTD, 
thermocouples, resistors and potentiometers to 
500 kΩ.

Numerous alarm functions
Window alarm, alarm delay, wireline break 
detection and hysteresis are just some of the 
features with which the trip amplifier provides 
the best conditions for each process requirement.

Configured directly at the device
A 7-segment display and LEDs support the direct 
configuration by push buttons and potentiometer. 

All-purpose usage
The extensive input features RTD thermal sensors, 
resistance signals, potentiometer signals and 
DC signals (mA, V), so the widest range of input 
signals can be connected to standard-i/o-sub-
assemblies.

Numerous alarm functions
To name but a few examples, the alarm functions 
include the window alarm, alarm delay, wire-break 
recognition and hysteresis, so the solutions offer 
the very best conditions for any and all process 
requirements.

Limit monitoring with simple configuration ACT20P- 
DPA-limit switch identifies even the smallest deviations

All-purpose inputs combined with output loop supply
ACT20 signal converters are equipped for diverse applications

ACT20P
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High process reliability
Reliable function thanks to a galvanic four-way 
isolation and an impulse withstand voltage of 
6.4 kV according to IEC 61010-2-201.

Easy to install
The asymmetrical cable bushing makes it  
easier to feed through the power cable and 
permits precise measurement on an extremely 
small space.  

Precise measured values
The real-value effective procedure allows you 
to record the connected load’s real power 
consumption, so you can reliably identify when 
levels exceed or fall below the nominal current. 

Exact measurement
The input with 6-conductor connection and very 
high accuracy (0.05 % of the measurement range) 
enables precise signal processing.

Conversion
Conversion of the bridge voltage in standardised
analogue signals. Supplies bridges up to 
4 x 350 Ω with 10 V.

Tare calibration
Simple calibration of the empty (tare) weight can 
be done on-site by using the button under the 
front plate or with an external connection via a 
PLC output.

On-site calibration
Simple and reliable calibration on-site. The 
ACT20P-Bridge is adjusted to the different load 
cells by means of a push button behind the 
hinged panel.

Precisely measure and monitor AC and DC currents
ACT20P-CMT current measuring transducers are precise  
in all situations

Reading from load cells in versatile applications
Bridge-measuring transducer ACT20P-Bridge with  
highest resolution

ACT20P
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Signal converter
• �Isolation of DC-signals
• �HART® transparent
• �Passive transmitter or  

active current input
• �3-way-isolation

Technical data
Input
Input signal 
2-/3-wire transmitter, HART digital signal
Input current 
0(4) to 20 mA 
Sensor supply
≥ 17 V @ 20 mA 
Voltage drop 
≤ 1 V 
Output
Output current 
0(4) to 20 mA 
Load resistance, current 
≤ 550 Ω 

ACT20P-CI-CO ACT20P-CI-2CO ACT20P-2CI-2CO-12 ACT20P-CMT
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3 wire 
transmitter

2 wire 
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11

12

Ordering data

Signal splitter
• �Isolation and splitting of DC-signals
• �HART® transparent
• �Passive transmitter or  

active current input
• �3-way-isolation

Technical data
Input
Input signal 
2-/3-wire transmitter, HART digital signal 
Input current 
0(4) to 20 mA 
Sensor supply
≥ 17 V @ 20 mA 
Voltage drop 
≤ 1 V 
Output
Output current 
0(4) to 20 mA 
Load resistance, current 
< 300 Ω 

Ordering data
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Signal converter
• �Isolation of DC-signals
• �Passive input
• �2-channels in one module
• �3-way-isolation

Technical data
Input
Input current 
0(4) to 20 mA 
Voltage drop 
≤ 1 V
Output
Output current 
0(4) to 20 mA 
Load resistance, current 
< 300 Ω, per channel 

Ordering data
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Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20P-2CI-2CO-12  ST 7760054117

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20P-CI-2CO  ST 7760054115

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20P-CI-CO  ST 7760054114

Current-measuring transducer
• �Measurement and monitoring  

of AC/DC-currents
• �Input/output electrically isolated
• �Input and output ranges are adjustable
• �Contact-free through-hole technology 
• �Relay output for limit value alarm with 

switching threshold, delay, hysteresis

Technical data
Input
Input current 
For input measurement range, see ordering data
Input signal 
Current-carrying cable in feed-through hole,  
Diameter 10.5 mm
Input frequency 
AC: 15 to 700 Hz, DC: 0 to 5 Hz
Output (analogue)
Output voltage  
adjustable, 0 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -5 to +5 V, 
-10 to +10 V
Output current  
adjustable, 0 to 20 mA, 4 to 20 mA, -20 to +20 mA
Load resistance, voltage  
≥ 10 kΩ
Load resistance, current  
≤ 600 Ω
Output (digital)
Type  
Relay, 1 CO contact, open-circuit/closed-circuit 
principle,  
with alarm delay time (configurable) 
0 s ⁄ 2 s ⁄ 5 s ⁄ 10 s
Nominal switching current 
6 A
AC switching voltage, max. 
250 V

Ordering data
Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20P-CMT-10-AO-RC-S 1 1510470000
ACT20P-CMT-30-AO-RC-S 1 1510540000
ACT20P-CMT-60-AO-RC-S 1 1510440000

ACT20P
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ACT20P-PRO DCDC II-S ACT20P-UI-2RCO-DC-S (DPA) ACT20P-UI-AO-DO-LP-S (ITX+) ACT20P-BRIDGE-S

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20P-PRO DCDC II-S 1 1481970000

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20P-UI-2RCO-S 1 7940045760

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20P-UI-2RCO-S 1 7940045760

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20P-UI-2RCO-S 1 7940045760

All-purpose DC isolating amplifier

Technical data
Input
Input voltage 
configurable, ± 20 mV to ± 300 V
Input current 
configurable, ± 0.1 mA to ± 100 mA
Input resistance, current 
< 5 mA: approx. 100 Ω; > 5 mA: approx. 5 Ω
Input resistance, voltage 
approx. 1 MΩ
Output
Output voltage 
configurable, 0 to ± 10 V
Output current  
configurable, 0 to ± 20 mA (active/passive)
Load resistance, voltage 
≥ 1 kΩ
Load resistance, current  
≤ 600 Ω
Offset voltage 
< 10 mV
Cut-off frequency (-3 dB) 
<= 10kHz / < 10 Hz

Ordering data

All-purpose limit value monitoring All-purpose limit value monitoring

Technical data Technical data
Input
Sensor  
Thermocouple: B, E, J, K, L, N, R, S, T, U, PT100/2-
/3-conductor, PT200, PT1000, N120, Cu 10, 
potentiometer: 1.2 kΩ – 500 kΩ, resistance: 
0 – 1.5 kΩ, resistance: 0 – 12 kΩ, resistance: 
0 – 750 Ω
Input measurement range 
configurable, type J thermocouple -100 to 
+1200°C, type K thermocouple -200 to +1370°C, 
PT100 -200 to +850°C

Input voltage 
configurable, ± 150 mV DC, ± 600 mV DC, ± 30 V 
DC, ± 300 V DC
Input current 
configurable, ± 25 mA DC, ± 5 A DC
Output (digital)
Type  
2 CO contacts
Nominal switching current 
200 mA @ 110 V DC, 6A @ V DC / 240 V AC

Ordering data

Bridge measuring transducer for  
reading in from load cells • �Supply through output loop-powered 

supply irrespective of the external 
supply

• �All-purpose usage thanks to versatile 
input functions

• �Simple software configuration
• �Digital output for versatile limit value 

settings

• 3-way-isolation  
• Supplies measuring bridges  
     up to 4 x 350 Ω
• �Simple tare calibration due  

to ext. button or PLC-input
• �Input and output ranges can  

be adjusted via DIP-switches

Technical data
Input
Sensor 
PT100/2-/3-/4-conductor, PT1000/2-/3-/4-
conductor, PT200, N120, thermocouples: B, E, J, K, 
L, N, R, S, T, U, potentiometer
Input voltage 
configurable, ± 300 V DC (min. measurement 
range 100 V), 0 to 300 V AC (min. measurement 
range 100 V)
Input current 
configurable, ± 5 A DC (min. measurement 
range 0.5 A)
Potentiometer 
1.2 to 500 kΩ
Output
Type  
Output-current loop-powered
Output current 
4 to 20 mA, 20 to 4 mA, (current loop)
Load resistance, current 
typ. 700 Ω @ 24 V DC
Output (digital)
Type  
Transistor, open collector
Nominal switching voltage 
≤ 30 V DC
Nominal switching current  
20 mA

Input
Type 
Resistance measuring bridge
Bridge sensitivity 
1.0 mV / V to 5.0 mV / V

Input measurement range 
± 10 mV / ± 20 mV / ± 30 mV / ± 50 mV 
(configurable)
Input resistance 
≥ 87 Ω
Supply current  
120 mA @ 10 V (= 4 x 350 Ω bridge resistance)
Bridge supply voltage 
5 V or 10 V
Output
Type  
Voltage and current output (configurable)
Output signal 
0 to 11 V / 0 to 22 mA (adjustable)
Load resistance, voltage/current 
600 Ω / 1 kΩ
Residual ripple 
< 0.05 from signal range

Ordering data Ordering data

Current-measuring transducer

Technical data

• �Universally configurable input  
and output for voltage/current

• �Active or passive output
• �All-purpose power supply 24 to 	

230 V AC/DC
• �3-way-isolation
• �Convenient configuration on the device 

with DIP-switches or by means of clear-
text display + buttons, without reference 
source.

• �Universally configurable input 
for temperature, voltage, current, 
potentiometer, resistance

• �2 independent relay outputs with several 
limit value functions: window alarm, 
upper/lower limit value, hysteresis, 

    delay, etc.
• �Configuration on device via 7-segment 

display or via FDT/DTM-software
• �External power supply 9 to 60 V DC
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+

-

+

-+

-
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-

+
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Looking for more space in your switch cabinet? In the shape of our ACT20M series 
and our ACT20-FEED-IN supply modules, we have the ideal space-saving solution 
for you. 

The ACT20M series combines innovative technology with the highest level of 
functionality in an electronics housing only 6 mm wide. The supply device
eliminates the need to wire a power supply to the modules and thus reduces 
installation time by at least 30%. The ACT20-FEED-IN-PRO-S can supply and 
monitor as many as 120 devices which are mounted on the CH20 DIN rail bus.  
The ACT20M series includes passive isolators, universal measuring transducers, 
DC isolating amplifiers and signal splitters, which can also read bipolar input 
voltages. Temperature transducers and power-supply devices are also available.

Reliable conversion and isolation of signals 
in the narrowest of spaces
ACT20M signal converters are just 6 mm wide

Fast and simple installation
The ability to snap modules onto the rail bus 
ensures that the power supply can be quickly 
and easily installed. Power can be supplied via a 
supply module or any ACT20M module.

Robust
ACT20M signal converters operate 
reliably in a wide temperature range 
spanning –25°C to +70°C.

+70 ℃
-25 ℃

ACT20M
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High process reliability
Galvanic isolation of 2.5 kV (300 V rated 
voltage), and a high measurement accuracy of 
up to 0.05 % ensures process reliability.

They can be customised to your 
application
VARITECTOR SPC pluggable surge 
protection with troubleshooting and 
remote control features.

The DIP switch can be configured 
simply on the module
In the “ACT20M Tool”-software, simply 
select the type of input and output, 
and set the DIP-switch configuration as 
displayed.

Download the ACT20M software tool 
here: www.wmqr.eu/a20ten1

Simple configuration
The device is configured quickly and easily 
using the DIP-switch or with manufacturer-
independent FDT/DTM-software, for example 
WI-Manager.

2,5 kV 

ACT20M
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You need a high functional density
We convert and double your signals in a confined space

The trend in process technology towards fitting the greatest functionality in the 
smallest space continues. For example, an enormous number of analogue signals 
have to be converted in the core element of a steam cycle. The ACT20M signal 
splitter isolates, converts and duplicates your analogue signals in only 6 mm of 
width. With this function, while the signal is being converted for control and 
monitoring purposes, it can also be visualised locally on a display.

By combining the ACT20M series, the ACT20-FEED-IN and 
the PRO-H power supply, we offer you a precisely coordinated 
power solution for the ACT20M series signal converters. The 
supply voltage is provided at a constant 24 V via the CH20M 
DIN rail bus system. In addition to its slim width, the ACT20M 
boasts international approvals such as cULus, ATEX Zone 2, 
FM Div. 2, GL and DNV, which makes the signal converter 
suitable for use in different applications all over the world. 
The ACT20-FEED-IN device can supply up to 120 ACT20M  
signal converters. It immediately recognises a mains failure or 
other error, displays this via LEDs and automatically switches 
to the back-up power supply.

The safe, reliable PRO-H series of power supply units in 
compact format we specifically developed for tough 
requirements, especially for use in hazardous areas. Parallel 
power supplies offer reliable functional reliability when the 
failure of one device means the entire load is taken over by the 
second device. Thanks to high MTBF (mean time between 
failures) of up to 1.8 million hours, PRO-H is particularly well 
suited to the process area and to power technology.

ACT20M
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ACT20M

•• Signal splitter with sensor supply only 6 mm wide
•• Power supply via mounting rail bus system
•• Configuration via DIP-switch or FDT/DTM-software
•• Electric isolation up to 2.5 kV at 300 V rated voltage

PRO-H

•• MTBF of up to 1.8 million hours
•• Remote-ON/OFF-switch
•• Redundant system set-up with 100 % load distribution
•• Can be used in temperatures from -25 to +70 °C

ACT20M
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ACT20M-UI-AO-S
Universal measuring transducer for acquiring, isolating and 
converting analogue V/I-signals, 2/3/4-wire RTD and TC 
temperature sensors. 4-way-isolation and very good isolation 
properties for the external power supply guarantee a high 
level of accuracy. The device is configured using FDT/DTM-
software.

ACT20M-CI-2CO-S
0(4)–20 mA DC current splitter with fixed settings and 
4-way-isolation for doubling the input signal. The sensor 
signal can be simultaneously transmitted to a controller and 
evaluated by an external display.

ACT20M-AI-2AO-S
The signal splitter for analogue V/I-signals features 4-way- 
isolation and can eb configured using a DIP-switch. The 
input signal is doubled on the output side so it can, for 
example, be transmitted simultaneously to a controller 
and a display.

ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S
The signal splitter for converting bipolar analogue input 
signals to unipolar output signals can be configured using 
a DIP-switch. The input signal is doubled on the output side 
and can, for example, be transmitted simultaneously to a 
controller and a display. The device has 4-way-isolation 
and selectable filtering properties for slow and fast signal 
acquisition.

ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S
Universal V/I-DC-converter, configurable with a DIP-switch, 
without sensor feed. Features 3-way-isolation and an 
external power source.
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You have individual requirements
We have a flexible product range
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ACT20M-AI-AO-S
Universal V/I-supply-isolator, configurable with a DIP-switch. 
Passive sensors can be supplied directly with power.3-way- 
isolation and an external power source guarantee a high 
level of accuracy.

ACT20M-BAI-AO-S
Signal converter, configurable with a DIP-switch, for 
converting bipolar analogue input signals into unipolar 
analogue output signals. The device has high 3-way-isolation 
and selectable filtering properties for slow and fast signal 
acquisition.

ACT20M-CI-CO-ILP-S and ACT20M-2CI-2CO-ILP-S
1- or 2-channel output-current loop powered passive isolator. 
Safe transmission and isolation of 0(4) – 20-mA-signals in 
applicationswhere no external source of power is available.

ACT20M-CI-CO-OLP-S and ACT20M-2CI-2CO-OLP-S
1- or 2-channel output-current loop powered signal isolator 
for 0(4) – 20-mA-input-signals. Safe transmission and 
isolation of DC current signals whereby power is supplied to 
the isolator in a decentralised way through the PLC/DCS.

ACT20M-CI-CO-S
0(4)–20 mA DC current isolator with fixed settings, 3-way 
isolation and a high level of accuracy. Specially designed for 
the transmission of the most frequently used types of signals 
in analogue signal processing.

4

3

2

1

5

6

7

8

I, U

OUT 

Supply

I, U

IN

 

82

Supply

83

24 V
DC

230 V
AC

PLC

4

3

2

1

5

6

7

8

I, U

OUT 

Supply

I, U

IN

 

82

Supply

83

24 V
DC

230 V
AC

PLC

4

3

2

1

5

6

7

8

I IN 1

I IN 2

I OUT 1

I OUT 2

24 V
DC

230 V
AC

PLC

PLC

4

3

2

1

5

6

7

8

I IN 1

I IN 2

I OUT 1

I OUT 2

24 V
DC

230 V
AC

PLC

4

3

2

1

5

6

7

8

I OUT

Supply

I IN

82

Supply

83

24 V
DC

230 V
AC

PLC



44

The choice is yours
Product selection and accessories for your application

ACT20M

In
pu

t

Current
0 … 20 mA 24 V DC and 

CH20M Din rail bus
universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-2AO-S ACT20M-AI-2AO-S
current ACT20M-CI-2CO-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-AO-S ACT20M-AI-AO-S
current ACT20M-CI-CO-S

Output loop powered current ACT20M-CI-CO-OLP-S *1

2 x 0 … 20 mA current ACT20M-2CI-2CO-OLP-S *1

4 … 20 mA 24 V DC and
CH20M Din rail bus

universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-2AO-S ACT20M-AI-2AO-S
current ACT20M-CI-2CO-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-AO-S ACT20M-AI-AO-S
current ACT20M-CI-CO-S

1 x 4 … 20 mA Output loop powered current ACT20M-CI-CO-OLP-S *1

2 x 4 … 20 mA current ACT20M-2CI-2CO-OLP-S *1

Input loop powered current ACT20M-2CI-2CO-ILP-S
1 x 4 … 20 mA current ACT20M-CI-CO-ILP-S
–10 mA … 0 … 10 mA 24 V DC and

CH20M Din rail bus
bipolar ACT20M-BAI-AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S ACT20M-BAI-AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S

–20 mA … 0 … 20 mA bipolar ACT20M-BAI-AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S ACT20M-BAI-AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S
loop powered universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S

U/I ACT20M-AI-AO-S ACT20M-AI-AO-S
voltage
0 … 5 V
1 … 5 V

24 V DC and 
CH20M Din rail bus

universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-AO-S ACT20M-AI-AO-S

0 … 10 V
2 … 10 V

universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S
U/I ACT20M-AI-AO-S ACT20M-AI-AO-S

–5 V … 0 … 5 V bipolar ACT20M-BAI-AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S ACT20M-BAI-AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S
–10 V … 0 … 10 V bipolar ACT20M-BAI-AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S ACT20M-BAI-AO-S ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S
2-, 3-, 4-conductor
PT100 Output loop powered temp. ACT20M-RTCI-CO-OLP-S *1

temp. ACT20M-RTI-CO-EOLP-S *1

24 V DC temp. ACT20M-RTI-AO-E-S ACT20M-RTI-AO-E-S 
24 V DC and 
CH20M Din rail bus

universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
temp. ACT20M-RTI-AO-S ACT20M-RTI-AO-S 

PT1000 universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
TC
B 24 V DC and 

Din rail bus
universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S

E universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
J Output loop powered temp. ACT20M-RTCI-CO-OLP-S *1

24 V DC temp. ACT20M-TCI-AO-E-S ACT20M-TCI-AO-E-S  
24 V DC and 
CH20M Din rail bus

universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
temp. ACT20M-TCI-AO-S ACT20M-TCI-AO-S 

K Output loop powered temp. ACT20M-RTCI-CO-OLP-S *1

24 V DC temp. ACT20M-TCI-AO-E-S ACT20M-TCI-AO-E-S  
24 V DC and 
CH20M Din rail bus

universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
temp. ACT20M-TCI-AO-S ACT20M-TCI-AO-S  

L, LR, N, R, S, T, U W3, W5 universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
Poti
10R …100k 24 V DC and CH20M Din rail bus universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S
R
10R …100k 24 V DC and CH20M Din rail bus universal ACT20M-UI-AO-S ACT20M-UI-AO-S

*1: only 4 ... 20 mA
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Technical data
Input
Supply voltage
Input current
Backup-supply
Trigger level for the power supply
Output, power supply
Output voltage
Output power
Output current
Output, status relay in safe zone
Max. switching voltage, AC/Max. switching voltage, DC
Continuous current
AC power, max.

Order data

Screw connection

51

52

53

54

Versorgung, 0 V

Versorgung, +24 V

Backup, 0 V

Backup, +24 V

NC

Statusrelais, N.C.

Statusrelais, gemeinsam

Statusrelais, N.O.

44

43

42

41

8182838485

N
C

N
C 0 
V

+
24

 V

S
ta

tu
s

Alarm

21.6…26.4 V DC
max. 4 A 
21.6…26.4 V DC 
Fehler < 21 V DC 

Input voltage -0.5 V DC @ 4 A
96 W
max. 4 A

250 V/30 V
2 A AC/DC 
500 VA/60 W 

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20-FEED-IN-PRO-S 1 pc. 8965500000

ACT20 power-feed module
• Distributes the supply onto the busbar
• Compatible with Weidmüller CH20M  
    DIN rail bus
• Optional connection for backup supply
• Approved for use in Ex-Zone 2/Div. 2
• Monitoring of the supply voltage
• Alarm alerts via the status relay

ACT20-Feed-In-PRO-S ACT20-Feed-In-BASIC-S

Versorgung, +24 V

Versorgung, 0 V

N
C

N
C

N
C 0 
V

+
24

 V

21.6…26.4 V DC
0.5...2.5 A DC 

Corresponds to the input voltage

Equivalent to input current

250 V/30 V

Type Qty. Order No.
ACT20-FEED-IN-BASIC-S 1 pc. 1282490000

ACT20M

Let’s connect.

Use our product assistant to select the 
right product for your application:
www.wmqr.eu/pasc1
or scan the QR code.

Download our FDT-software 
WI-Manager: 
http://www.weidmueller.com/fdt-dtm
or scan the QR code.

Softwareunterstützte Bearbeitung und Konfiguration von Geräten in Ihrer Anlage vereinfachen die Inbetriebnahme und
Wartung. Für unsere PC-konfigurierbaren ACT20-Signalwandler bieten wir eine vollständige Lösung mittels FDT-Technologie
an. Unser WI-Manager ist eine FDT- und FDT2 Rahmenapplikation und unterstützt somit alle Gerätetreiber (Device Type
Manager = DTM) unserer PC-konfigurierbaren Produkte. Unsere DTM-Treiber bieten Ihnen über grafische Oberflächen das
Bedienen und Beobachten von Geräten sowie deren einfache Konfiguration an.

Integrierte Sicherheit
Durch die Benutzerverwaltung des WI-Managers
kann der Zugriff auf unkritische Gerätefunktionen
beschränkt werden. Hierdurch erhöht sich die
Sicherheit der Anlage.

Zentrale Datenverwaltung
Die zentrale Verwaltung aller verfügbaren Projekt- und
Produktdaten, in einem einheitlichen Datenformat,
senkt die Kosten für Software-Management und 
Datenadministration.

Volle FDT Funktionalität
Der WI-Manager unterstützt in vollem Umfang die
Funktionen von FDT und FDT2 und ist dadurch
zukunftssicher und abwärtskompatibel.

Universelle Netzwerk-Topologie
Unterschiedlichste Kommunikationsprotokolle
werden durch entsprechende DTMs im WI-Manager
unterstützt. 

Bezeichnung Funktion Typ

CBX200 USB Konfigurations-
adapter

Adapter Best.-Nr.:
8978580000

WI-Manager FDT Rahmen-
anwendung

Software Download-Link

Weidmüller DTM-Library Gerätetreiber
(DTMs)

Software Download-Link

1

2

3

4

 
 

Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
32758 Detmold, Germany
Telefon +49 5231 14-0
Telefax +49 5231 14-2083
info@weidmueller.com
www.weidmueller.com

Bestellnummer: xxxxxx0000

Gerätekonfiguration für analoge Signalwandler
Mit FDT- und FDT2 Technologie
Let’s connect.

Let’s connect.

Hier können Sie unsere
FDT/DTM-Software downloaden:
http://www.weidmueller.de/FDT-DTM

Let’s connect.

If you require IECEx/ATEX- 
approvals, please visit: 
www.wmqr.eu/iazen1
or scan the QR code. 

If you require the package insert for 
ACT20X products, please consult 
our online catalogue: 
http://catalog.weidmueller.com 
or scan the QR code.Let’s connect.



Power-feed module for the CH20M DIN rail bus

46

4 A supply with backup supply and
error analysis
The power-feed unit ACT20-FEED-IN-PRO-S supplies the
devices on the CH20M DIN rail bus with 24 V DC. At the
same time, the FEED-IN device reads the group error  
contact – optionally provided by the installed devices –  
from the CH20M DIN rail bus and sends a message through 
the status supplies can be connected for the primary and 
secondary supplies (backup). An installation in Zone 2/
Division 2 is also possible. Three LEDs show the status of  
the power supply and the error status.

ACT20M

Up to 120 devices can be mounted on a CH20M DIN rail 
bus. Quick internal status relay. The FEED-IN-PRO device 
immediately recognises and displays when a power supply 
has failed. The supply is then switched automatically to the 
redundant power supply.

Weidmüller offers a compact and narrow 6 mm feed-in 
module as an alternative. This wires the terminal level 
directly to the CH20M DIN rail bus. Up to 80 modules can  
be fed.



Rail bus accessories

CH20M BUS 4.50/05 AU/1000
Bus PCB

• Bus circuit board for use on TS 35 x 7.5
    and TS 35 x 15
• Length: 250, 500 or 750 mm
• Five conductor paths, gold-plated
• Electrical rating: 63 V AC, 5 A/conductor path

CH20M BUS-ADP TS35/1000
Cover plate

• Cover plate for CH20M DIN rail bus
• Length: 250, 500 or 750 mm

SET CH20M BUS 250MM TS 35X15
Set

• 	�SET consists of one each of 
CH20M BUS 4.50/05 AU/250 
CH20M BUS-ADP TS 35/250 
CH20M BUS-AP LI TS 35X7.5 & 15 
CH20M BUS-AP RE TS 35X7.5 & 15 
CH20M BUS-PROFIL TS 35X15/250 

SET CH20M BUS 250MM TS 35X7.5
Set

• 	�SET consists of one each of 
    CH20M BUS 4.50/05 AU/250
    CH20M BUS-ADP TS 35/250
    CH20M BUS-AP LI TS 35X7.5 & 15 
    CH20M BUS-AP RE TS 35X7.5 & 15
    CH20M BUS-PROFIL TS 35X7.5/250

CH20M BUS-AP LI TS35x7.5 & 15
End plate

• End plate for CH20M DIN rail bus
• Fits on TS 35 x 7.5 and TS 35 x 15
• right and left

47

ACT20M

Order data
Type Qty. Order No.
CH20M BUS 4.50/05 AU/250 10 1248220000
CH20M BUS 4.50/05 AU/500 10 1248230000  
CH20M BUS 4.50/05 AU/750 5 1248240000

Order data
Type Qty. Order No.
CH20M BUS-ADP TS35/250 10 1248250000
CH20M BUS-ADP TS35/500 10 1248260000
CH20M BUS-ADP TS35/750 5 1248270000

Order data
Type Qty. Order No.
SET CH20M BUS 250MM TS 35X15 1 1335150000

Order data
Type Qty. Order No.
SET CH20M BUS 250MM TS 35X7.5 1 1335140000

Order data
Type Qty. Order No.
CH20M BUS-AP LI TS35x7.5 & 15 50 1193160000

CH20M BUS-AP RE TS35x7.5 & 15 50 1193170000

Order data
Type Qty. Order No.
CH20M BUS-PROFIL TS35x7.5/250 10 1248150000
CH20M BUS-PROFIL TS35x7.5/500 10 1248160000  
CH20M BUS-PROFIL TS35x7.5/750 5 1248170000

CH20M BUS-PROFIL TS35x15/250 5 1248180000
CH20M BUS-PROFIL TS35x15/500 5 1248190000  
CH20M BUS-PROFIL TS35x15/750 5 1248210000 

CH20M BUS-PROFIL TS35x7.5/1000
Support section for bus circuit board

• Support section for TS 35 x 7.5 and TS 35 x 15
• Length: 250, 500 or 750 mm



The MCZ-SERIES signal converters have a slim terminal 
design and convert, isolate and monitor analogue signals.  
They have five tension clamp connections. The open side 
of the housing can be closed using a standard cover plate 
accessory. The housing has a low height of just 6.3 cm. 
It also accommodates a cross-connector for reducing the 
wiring of multiple module‘s 24 V and 0 V connections. 
Two WS10/6-markers can be used for labelling. These 
are available in MultiCard format and can be printed using 
Weidmüller‘s professional printing system.

48

Isolate and convert signals at the interface level 
MCZ signal converter in terminal format

Slim design 
At the interface level signals are often connected to machine-
oriented or customer-specific encoders. These should be 
individually adapted. The typical terminal block design of the 
MCZ signal converter allows it to be used on site instead of 
the corresponding modular terminal, thus allowing external 
analogue signals to be individually isolated and processed.

Your
special
advantages:

Saves space in the electrical cabinet
High product density (modules only  
6 mm wide) reduces space taken on the DIN rail.

6 mm

63
 m

m

MCZ
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Security
Electrical isolation increases the safety of 
operations and reduces the risk of facility 
malfunctions.

Simple wiring
The power supply can easily be bridged from 
one module to the next using pluggable cross-
connections.

U/I
U/I

Vc

MCZ
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Input current loop feed
• �Passive isolators for galvanic isolation of (0)4 to  

20 mA standard signals
• �The component draws power from the measurement 

signal and requires no additional auxiliary power
• �Low energy consumption
• pick-up current of < 100 µA
• �2-way-isolation

Technical data
Input
Input voltage/input current 
0(4) to 20 mA current loop
Pick-up current 
< 100 µA
Voltage drop 
2.5 to 3 V at 20 mA
Output
Output current 
0(4) to 20 mA
Load resistance, current 
≤ 500 Ω
Accuracy 
< 0.1% of end value
Temperature coefficient 
≤ 50 ppm/K from measured value at 0 Ω load resistance
Cut-off frequency (-3 dB) 
100 Hz

Ordering data
Type Qty. Order No.
MCZ CCC 0 – 20 mA / 0 – 20 mA 10 ST 8411190000

RTD 2-/3-conductor converter 
Output-current loop-powered
• �RTD signal converter for galvanic isolation  

and conversion of PT100-signals
• �The component draws power from the output circuit  

and requires no additional auxiliary power
• �2-way-isolation

Technical data
Input
Sensor 
PT100/2-/3-conductor (according to IEC 751)
Sensor supply 
0.8 mA
Output
Output current 
4 to 20 mA (current loop with 9...30 V DC)
Load resistance, current 
≤ 600 Ω

Ordering data Ordering data
Type Qty. Order No.
MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0 to 100°C 10 8425720000
MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0 to 120°C 10 8483680000
MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0 to 150°C 10 8604420000
MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0 to 200°C 10 8473010000
MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0 to 300°C 10 8473020000
MCZ PT100/3 CLP -50°C to +150°C 10 8473000000
MCZ PT100/3 CLP -40°C to 100°C 10 8604430000

DC/f-converter
The analogue voltage input signal is converted into a 
configurable frequency signal. Thus analogue signals  
can be read in by the PLC’s counter inputs.

Technical data
Input
Input voltage/input current 
0 to 10 V
Input resistance, voltage/current 
100 kΩ
Output
Output frequency 
0 to 1/4/8/16 kHz
Output level 
PNP, Ub - 0.7 V
Output current 
max. 20 mA
Accuracy 
0.2% of FSR
Temperature coefficient 
≤ 250 ppm/K
Status indicator 
LED, pulsing

Type Qty. Order No.
MCZ VFC 0 – 10V 10 ST 8461470000

MCZ CCC / ILP MCZ PT100/3 CLP / OLP MCZ VFC
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Ordering data Ordering data

DC/f-converter
The current input signal is converted into a configurable 
frequency signal. Thus analogue signals can be read in by 
the PLC’s counter inputs.

Technical data
Input
Input voltage/input current 
0 to 20 mA
Input resistance, voltage/current 
50 Ω 
Voltage drop 
1 V at 20 mA
Output
Output frequency 
0 to 1/4/8/16 kHz
Output level 
PNP, Ub - 0.7 V
Output current 
max. 20 mA
Accuracy 
0.2% of FSR
Temperature coefficient 
≤ 250 ppm/K
Status indicator 
LED, pulsing

Type Qty. Order No.
MCZ CFC 0 – 20 mA 10 ST 8461480000

Transistor output Transistor output
• �2 digital outputs
• �Monitoring of an upper  

and a lower limit value
• �3 voltage input ranges selectable

• 2 digital outputs
• �Monitoring of an upper  

and a lower limit value
• 3 current input ranges selectable

Technical data Technical data
Input
Input voltage/input current 
0 to 10 V 
Input resistance, voltage/current 
60 kΩ
Output
Contact assembly 
2-way PNP switching output
Function 
UIN<UTH1: output 1 active / UIN>UTH2: output 2 active
Switching thresholds 
via 2 potentiometers (12 revolutions)
Hysteresis 
1% of the adjusted end value
Switching current 
50 mA – per channel (voltage drop at transistor: < 1.2 V at 50 mA)

Step response time 
< 250 µs (switching threshold at 90% of the max. input sig. ; 
RI ≤ 1 kΩ)
Cut-off frequency (-3 dB) 
100 Hz
Temperature coefficient max. 250 ppm/K

Input
Input voltage/input current 
0.5 to 20 mA
Input resistance, voltage/current 
50 Ω
Voltage drop 1 V
Output
Contact assembly 
2-way PNP switching output
Function 
IIN<ITH1: output 1 active; IIN>ITH2: output 2 active
Switching thresholds 
via 2 potentiometers (12 revolutions)
Hysteresis 
1% of the adjusted end value
Switching current 
50 mA – per channel (voltage drop at transistor: < 1.2 V at 50 mA)

Step response time 
< 250 µs (switching threshold 90% of the max. input sig. ; RI ≤ 1 kΩ)
Cut-off frequency (-3 dB) 100 Hz

Temperature coefficient max. 250 ppm/K

MCZ CFC MCZ SC 0 to 10 V MCZ SC 0 to 20 mA

2
OV

1

5

5

3

0...20mA

f
I

f
f f/2f/4f/16

Output

InputVcc

+24V

16kHz
GND

U/I

VC

Vcc 
+24V 

3 2 
OV 

P1 

P2 

Th1 

Th2 
1 

4 

5 

Input 
0...10mA

 
Output1 
max.50mA 

 
Output2 
max.50mA 

Vcc
+24V

3 2
OV

P1

P2

Th1

Th2
1

4

5

Input
0...20mA

Output1
max.50mA

Output2
max.50mA

Type Qty. Order No.
MCZ SC 0 – 20 mA 10 ST 8227350000

Type Qty. Order No.
MCZ SC 0 – 10 V 10 ST 8260280000
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The WI-Manager is a device-management frame application which 
supports the FDT and FDT2 (Field Device Tool) standards. The software 
can be used to configure and maintain all of our configurable ACT20 
devices. It can manage all device drivers that are available through 
their DTM (Device Type Manager). The DTM permits access to device 
data with a graphical user interface (GUI) that offers the user a variety 
of functions such as configuration, operation and monitoring of 
devices. WI-Manager helps to reduce the costs related to planning and 
maintaining the devices in a facility. 

Device configuration for analogue signal conditioner
using FDT- and FDT2-technology

Full FDT-functionality 
The WI-Manager software provides total support 
for FDT and FDT2 functions. As such, it is both 
state-of-the-art and backwards compatible.

Universal network topology
WI-Manager supports all communication 
protocols though their corresponding DTMs.

p
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Automated network planning
Connected networks and products are 
automatically detected and displayed by means 
of the SCAN function. This makes planning and 
initial commissioning easier.

Integrated security
The WI-Manager user administration allows 
access to be limited to uncritical device 
functions. This increases the overall safety and 
security of the facility.

Centralised data management
Centralised administration of all available  
project and product data in one unified 
format – the result is reduced software 
management and data administration 
costs.
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Configure and monitor
With the latest FDT2-technology

FDT

Ethernet

Feldbus/Fieldbus

Industrial Ethernet

Teleservicing

Management/
enterprise  level

Engineering/
supervisory level

Control level

Field level

With the universal frame application WI-Manager, you can easily configure the 
ACT20C signal converter via the front-side service interface as well as via Ethernet. 
The WI-Manager fully supports the features of FDT and FDT2 and is therefore 
future-proof. The information gained in the ACT20C for device status, signals and 
data are provided over Ethernet via Modbus TCP. Within your network you can 
access from your SCADA system and using an Industrial Ethernet router you can 
query data location-independent over the Internet.



Software aided processing and configuration of devices in your system simplify commissioning and maintenance. For our
PC configurable ACT20 signal conditioner, we offer a complete solution by using FDT technology. Our WI Manager is a FDT
and FDT2 frame application and therefore supports all device drivers (DTM = Device Type Manager) of our PC configurable
products. Our DTM drivers provide you with a graphical interface to configurate, operate and monitor devices easily.

Integrated Safety
With the user administration of the WI Manager the
access to non-critical device functions can be limited.
This increases the safety of the plant.

Centralised data management
The centralised management of all available project and
product data in a unified data format reduces the costs
of software management data administration.

Full FDT functionality
The WI Manager fully supports the functions of FDT
and FDT2. Therefore it is future-proof and downward
compatible.

Universal network topology
A wide range of communication protocols are supported
with appropriate DTMs by the use of our WI Manager. 

Name Function Type

CBX200 USB Configuration
adapter

Adapter Order No.:
8978580000

WI-Manager FDT frame
application

Software Download link

Weidmueller DTM-Library Device drivers
(DTMs)

Software Download link

1

2

3

4

 
 

Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
32758 Detmold, Germany
Telefon +49 5231 14-0
Telefax +49 5231 14-2083
info@weidmueller.com
www.weidmueller.com

Order number: xxxxxx0000

Device configuration for analogue signal converter
With FDT and FDT2 technology
Let’s connect.

Let’s connect.

Here you can download our 
FDT/DTM software:
http://www.weidmueller.com/FDT-DTM

Order No.

Softwareunterstützte Bearbeitung und Konfiguration von Geräten in Ihrer Anlage vereinfachen die Inbetriebnahme und
Wartung. Für unsere PC-konfigurierbaren ACT20-Signalwandler bieten wir eine vollständige Lösung mittels FDT-Technologie
an. Unser WI-Manager ist eine FDT- und FDT2 Rahmenapplikation und unterstützt somit alle Gerätetreiber (Device Type
Manager = DTM) unserer PC-konfigurierbaren Produkte. Unsere DTM-Treiber bieten Ihnen über grafische Oberflächen das
Bedienen und Beobachten von Geräten sowie deren einfache Konfiguration an.

Integrierte Sicherheit
Durch die Benutzerverwaltung des WI-Managers
kann der Zugriff auf unkritische Gerätefunktionen
beschränkt werden. Hierdurch erhöht sich die
Sicherheit der Anlage.

Zentrale Datenverwaltung
Die zentrale Verwaltung aller verfügbaren Projekt- und
Produktdaten, in einem einheitlichen Datenformat,
senkt die Kosten für Software-Management und 
Datenadministration.

Volle FDT Funktionalität
Der WI-Manager unterstützt in vollem Umfang die
Funktionen von FDT und FDT2 und ist dadurch
zukunftssicher und abwärtskompatibel.

Universelle Netzwerk-Topologie
Unterschiedlichste Kommunikationsprotokolle
werden durch entsprechende DTMs im WI-Manager
unterstützt. 

Bezeichnung Funktion Typ

CBX200 USB Konfigurations-
adapter

Adapter Best.-Nr.:
8978580000

WI-Manager FDT Rahmen-
anwendung

Software Download-Link

Weidmüller DTM-Library Gerätetreiber
(DTMs)

Software Download-Link

1

2

3

4

 
 

Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
32758 Detmold, Germany
Telefon +49 5231 14-0
Telefax +49 5231 14-2083
info@weidmueller.com
www.weidmueller.com

Bestellnummer: xxxxxx0000

Gerätekonfiguration für analoge Signalwandler
Mit FDT- und FDT2 Technologie
Let’s connect.

Let’s connect.

Hier können Sie unsere
FDT/DTM-Software downloaden:
http://www.weidmueller.de/FDT-DTM

Point-to-point configuration
•• Integrated security
•• Offline configuration
•• Optimum overview of
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FDT

Here you can download our
FDT/DTM-software:
http://www.weidmueller.com/fdt-dtm 
or scan this QR code

Softwareunterstützte Bearbeitung und Konfiguration von Geräten in Ihrer Anlage vereinfachen die Inbetriebnahme und
Wartung. Für unsere PC-konfigurierbaren ACT20-Signalwandler bieten wir eine vollständige Lösung mittels FDT-Technologie
an. Unser WI-Manager ist eine FDT- und FDT2 Rahmenapplikation und unterstützt somit alle Gerätetreiber (Device Type
Manager = DTM) unserer PC-konfigurierbaren Produkte. Unsere DTM-Treiber bieten Ihnen über grafische Oberflächen das
Bedienen und Beobachten von Geräten sowie deren einfache Konfiguration an.

Integrierte Sicherheit
Durch die Benutzerverwaltung des WI-Managers
kann der Zugriff auf unkritische Gerätefunktionen
beschränkt werden. Hierdurch erhöht sich die
Sicherheit der Anlage.

Zentrale Datenverwaltung
Die zentrale Verwaltung aller verfügbaren Projekt- und
Produktdaten, in einem einheitlichen Datenformat,
senkt die Kosten für Software-Management und 
Datenadministration.

Volle FDT Funktionalität
Der WI-Manager unterstützt in vollem Umfang die
Funktionen von FDT und FDT2 und ist dadurch
zukunftssicher und abwärtskompatibel.

Universelle Netzwerk-Topologie
Unterschiedlichste Kommunikationsprotokolle
werden durch entsprechende DTMs im WI-Manager
unterstützt. 

Bezeichnung Funktion Typ

CBX200 USB Konfigurations-
adapter

Adapter Best.-Nr.:
8978580000

WI-Manager FDT Rahmen-
anwendung

Software Download-Link

Weidmüller DTM-Library Gerätetreiber
(DTMs)

Software Download-Link

1

2

3

4

 
 

Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
32758 Detmold, Germany
Telefon +49 5231 14-0
Telefax +49 5231 14-2083
info@weidmueller.com
www.weidmueller.com

Bestellnummer: xxxxxx0000

Gerätekonfiguration für analoge Signalwandler
Mit FDT- und FDT2 Technologie
Let’s connect.

Let’s connect.

Hier können Sie unsere
FDT/DTM-Software downloaden:
http://www.weidmueller.de/FDT-DTM

Connect to the network
•• Remote access to arbitrary 

network topologies
•• Simple access to diagnostics 

and configuration
•• Condition monitoring

Remote-I/O-System u-remote

Condition monitoring 
ACT20C-station

Field devices

Energy

Control/PLC
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Selection chart
Order No. Product Input Width Output Configuration Supply 
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Rated voltage Separation
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                                  Intrinsic-safe signal conditioner for hazardous areas
8965340000 ACT20X-HDI-SDO-RNO-S 1 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 1 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965350000 ACT20X-HDI-SDO-RNC-S 1 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 1 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965370000 ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-RNO-S 2 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 2 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965380000 ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-RNC-S 2 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 2 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965360000 ACT20X-HDI-SDO-S 1 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 1 Transistor switch, status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965390000 ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-S 2 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 2 Transistor switch, status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965400000 ACT20X-SDI-HDO-L-S 1 NPN PNP signal 22,5 mm 1 Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965420000 ACT20X-2SDI-2HDO-S 2 NPN PNP signal 22,5 mm 2 Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, ignition protection group IIC
8965410000 ACT20X-SDI-HDO-H-S 1 NPN PNP signal 22,5 mm 1 Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, ignition protection group IIB
8965470000 ACT20X-HTI-SAO-S 1 X X X 22,5 mm 1 X X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965480000 ACT20X-2HTI-2SAO-S 2 X X X 22,5 mm 2 X X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965490000 ACT20X-HUI-SAO-S 1 X X X X X X X 22,5 mm 1 X X Status relay, limit switch relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1318220000 ACT20X-HUI-SAO-LP-S 1 X X X X X X 12,5 mm 1 X Software 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval, Output loop powered
8965430000 ACT20X-HAI-SAO-S 1 X HART®- transparent X 22,5 mm 1 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, HART®- transparent
8965440000 ACT20X-2HAI-2SAO-S 2 X HART®- transparent X 22,5 mm 2 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, HART®- transparent
8965450000 ACT20X-SAI-HAO-S 1 X HART®- transparent 22,5 mm 1 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, HART®- transparent
8965460000 ACT20X-2SAI-2HAO-S 2 X HART®- transparent 22,5 mm 2 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, HART®- transparent

Signal conditioner in 6 mm width
1176020000 ACT20M-AI-2SAO-S 1 X X X X X 6,1 mm 2 X X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1175990000 ACT20M-CI-2CO-S 1 X X 6,1 mm 2 X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1176000000 ACT20M-AI-AO-S 1 X X X X X 6,1 mm 1 X X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1176010000 ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S 1 X X X X 6,1 mm 1 X X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1175980000 ACT20M-CI-CO-S 1 X X 6,1 mm 1 X X 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1176030000 ACT20M-UI-AO-S 1 X X X X X X X 6,1 mm 1 X X X Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1176070000 ACT20M-CI-CO-ILP-S 1 X X 6,1 mm 1 X X 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1176080000 ACT20M-2CI-2CO-ILP-S 2 X X 6,1 mm 2 X X 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1176040000 ACT20M-CI-CO-OLP-S 1 X X X 6,1 mm 1 X X 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1176050000 ACT20M-2CI-2CO-OLP-S 2 X X X 6,1 mm 2 X X 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375450000 ACT20M-BAI-AO-S 1 -10(20)…+10(20) mA, -5(10)…+5(10) V 6,1 mm 1 X X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375470000 ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S 1 -10(20)…+10(20) mA, -5(10)…+5(10) V 6,1 mm 2 X X X 2 x -10(20)…+10(20) mA DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval

                                  Network-compatible signal conditioner
1334490000 ACT20C-AI-AO-MTCP-S 1 X X X X 22,5 mm 1 X X X Software 24 V DC 300 V 4-way S Communication enabled, Ethernet
1510370000 ACT20C-GTW-100-MTCP-S 1 RJ45, Modbus TCP 22,5 mm 0 Software 24 V DC 30 V 3-way S Modbus TCP Gateway
1510240000 ACT20C-CMT-10-AO-RC-S 1 0…10 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ±10 V, ±20 mA, limit switch relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor
1510420000 ACT20C-CMT-60-AO-RC-S 1 0…60 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ±10 V, ±20 mA, limit switch relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor

Standard signal isolators
7760054114 ACT20P-CI-CO 1 X X 2-/3-wire transmitter X 12,5 mm 1 X X 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S HART®- transparent
7760054115 ACT20P-CI-2CO 1 X X 2-/3-wire transmitter X 12,5 mm 2 X X 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S HART®- transparent
7760054117 ACT20P-2CI-2CO-12 2 X 12,5 mm 2 X X 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S HART®- transparent
8411190000 MCZ CCC 0-20mA/0-20mA 1 X 6 mm 1 X 100 V 2-way Z Passive converter ILP

Frequency measuring conditioner
8461480000 MCZ CFC 0-20MA 1 X 6 mm 1 Frequency: 0...1/ 4/ 8/ 16 kHz 24 V DC 100 V 2-way Z Frequency output
8461470000 MCZ VFC 0-10V 1 X 6 mm 1 Frequency: 0...1/ 4/ 8/ 16 kHz 24 V DC 100 V 2-way Z Frequency output

Strain gauge transmitter
1067250000 ACT20P-BRIDGE-S 1 +/-10 mV…+/- 50 mV 22,5 mm 1 X X 10...60 V DC 300 V 3-way S

Temperature measuring conditioner
1375480000 ACT20M-TCI-AO-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X X X 0(1)…5 V DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375500000 ACT20M-TCI-AO-E-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X X X 0(1)…5 V DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375510000 ACT20M-RTI-AO-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X X X 0(1)…5 V DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375520000 ACT20M-RTI-AO-E-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X X 0(1)…5 V DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1435590000 ACT20M-RTCI-CO-OLP-S 1 X X 6,1 mm 1 X 20…4 mA DIP-switch 300 V 2-way S Passive converter, ATEX-appoval
1435610000 ACT20M-RTI-CO-EOLP-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X 20…4 mA DIP-switch 300 V 2-way S Passive converter, ATEX-appoval
8425720000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...100C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8483680000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...120C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8604420000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...150C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8473010000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...200C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8473020000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...300C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8473000000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP -50C...+150C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8604430000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP -40C...100C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP

Universal measuring conditioner
1481970000 ACT20P-PRO DCDC II-S 1 X X X X ± 100 mA, ± 300 V 12,5 mm 1 X X X ± 10 V, ± 20 mA Display, DIP-switch 24 V - 230 V AC/DC 600 V 3-way S Active or passive output
1453210000 ACT20P-UI-AO-DO-LP-S 1 X X X X X X ± 25 mA, ± 5 A DC, ± 28 V DC, ± 300 V DC, 300 V AC 12,5 mm 1 X X Output loop powered, NPN-output, limit switch relay Software 24 V - 230 V AC/DC 300 V 3-way S Output loop powered

                                   Measuring and monitoring modules

7940045760 ACT20P-UI-2RCO-DC-S 1 X X X X X X ± 25 mA, ± 5 A DC, ± 30 V DC, ± 300 V DC,
potentiometer, Resistor X 22,5 mm 1 X Software, display 24 V - 230 V AC/DC 600 V 3-way S

8260280000 MCZ SC 0-10V 1 X 6 mm 2 X 24 V AC/DC Z
8227350000 MCZ SC 0-20MA 1 X 6 mm 2 X 24 V AC/DC Z

AC/DC Signal measuring transducer
1510470000 ACT20P-CMT-10-AO-RC-S 1 0…10 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ± 10 V, ± 20 mA, limit switch relay DIP-switch, potentiometer 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor
1510540000 ACT20P-CMT-30-AO-RC-S 1 0…30 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ± 10 V, ± 20 mA, limit switch relay DIP-switch, potentiometer 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor
1570440000 ACT20P-CMT-60-AO-RC-S 1 0…60 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ± 10 V, ± 20 mA, limit switch relay DIP-switch, potentiometer 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor

                                        Connection technology: S = Screw / Z = Tension clamb, ILP = Input loop powered, OLP = Output loop powered
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Selection chart
Order No. Product Input Width Output Configuration Supply 
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Miscellaneous

                                  Intrinsic-safe signal conditioner for hazardous areas
8965340000 ACT20X-HDI-SDO-RNO-S 1 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 1 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965350000 ACT20X-HDI-SDO-RNC-S 1 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 1 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965370000 ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-RNO-S 2 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 2 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965380000 ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-RNC-S 2 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 2 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965360000 ACT20X-HDI-SDO-S 1 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 1 Transistor switch, status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965390000 ACT20X-2HDI-2SDO-S 2 X Namur initiator 22,5 mm 2 Transistor switch, status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965400000 ACT20X-SDI-HDO-L-S 1 NPN PNP signal 22,5 mm 1 Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965420000 ACT20X-2SDI-2HDO-S 2 NPN PNP signal 22,5 mm 2 Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, ignition protection group IIC
8965410000 ACT20X-SDI-HDO-H-S 1 NPN PNP signal 22,5 mm 1 Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, ignition protection group IIB
8965470000 ACT20X-HTI-SAO-S 1 X X X 22,5 mm 1 X X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965480000 ACT20X-2HTI-2SAO-S 2 X X X 22,5 mm 2 X X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
8965490000 ACT20X-HUI-SAO-S 1 X X X X X X X 22,5 mm 1 X X Status relay, limit switch relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1318220000 ACT20X-HUI-SAO-LP-S 1 X X X X X X 12,5 mm 1 X Software 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval, Output loop powered
8965430000 ACT20X-HAI-SAO-S 1 X HART®- transparent X 22,5 mm 1 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, HART®- transparent
8965440000 ACT20X-2HAI-2SAO-S 2 X HART®- transparent X 22,5 mm 2 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, HART®- transparent
8965450000 ACT20X-SAI-HAO-S 1 X HART®- transparent 22,5 mm 1 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, HART®- transparent
8965460000 ACT20X-2SAI-2HAO-S 2 X HART®- transparent 22,5 mm 2 X Status relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval, HART®- transparent

Signal conditioner in 6 mm width
1176020000 ACT20M-AI-2SAO-S 1 X X X X X 6,1 mm 2 X X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1175990000 ACT20M-CI-2CO-S 1 X X 6,1 mm 2 X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1176000000 ACT20M-AI-AO-S 1 X X X X X 6,1 mm 1 X X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1176010000 ACT20M-AI-AO-E-S 1 X X X X 6,1 mm 1 X X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1175980000 ACT20M-CI-CO-S 1 X X 6,1 mm 1 X X 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1176030000 ACT20M-UI-AO-S 1 X X X X X X X 6,1 mm 1 X X X Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S ATEX-appoval
1176070000 ACT20M-CI-CO-ILP-S 1 X X 6,1 mm 1 X X 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1176080000 ACT20M-2CI-2CO-ILP-S 2 X X 6,1 mm 2 X X 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1176040000 ACT20M-CI-CO-OLP-S 1 X X X 6,1 mm 1 X X 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1176050000 ACT20M-2CI-2CO-OLP-S 2 X X X 6,1 mm 2 X X 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375450000 ACT20M-BAI-AO-S 1 -10(20)…+10(20) mA, -5(10)…+5(10) V 6,1 mm 1 X X X DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375470000 ACT20M-BAI-2AO-S 1 -10(20)…+10(20) mA, -5(10)…+5(10) V 6,1 mm 2 X X X 2 x -10(20)…+10(20) mA DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval

                                  Network-compatible signal conditioner
1334490000 ACT20C-AI-AO-MTCP-S 1 X X X X 22,5 mm 1 X X X Software 24 V DC 300 V 4-way S Communication enabled, Ethernet
1510370000 ACT20C-GTW-100-MTCP-S 1 RJ45, Modbus TCP 22,5 mm 0 Software 24 V DC 30 V 3-way S Modbus TCP Gateway
1510240000 ACT20C-CMT-10-AO-RC-S 1 0…10 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ±10 V, ±20 mA, limit switch relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor
1510420000 ACT20C-CMT-60-AO-RC-S 1 0…60 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ±10 V, ±20 mA, limit switch relay Software 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor

Standard signal isolators
7760054114 ACT20P-CI-CO 1 X X 2-/3-wire transmitter X 12,5 mm 1 X X 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S HART®- transparent
7760054115 ACT20P-CI-2CO 1 X X 2-/3-wire transmitter X 12,5 mm 2 X X 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S HART®- transparent
7760054117 ACT20P-2CI-2CO-12 2 X 12,5 mm 2 X X 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S HART®- transparent
8411190000 MCZ CCC 0-20mA/0-20mA 1 X 6 mm 1 X 100 V 2-way Z Passive converter ILP

Frequency measuring conditioner
8461480000 MCZ CFC 0-20MA 1 X 6 mm 1 Frequency: 0...1/ 4/ 8/ 16 kHz 24 V DC 100 V 2-way Z Frequency output
8461470000 MCZ VFC 0-10V 1 X 6 mm 1 Frequency: 0...1/ 4/ 8/ 16 kHz 24 V DC 100 V 2-way Z Frequency output

Strain gauge transmitter
1067250000 ACT20P-BRIDGE-S 1 +/-10 mV…+/- 50 mV 22,5 mm 1 X X 10...60 V DC 300 V 3-way S

Temperature measuring conditioner
1375480000 ACT20M-TCI-AO-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X X X 0(1)…5 V DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375500000 ACT20M-TCI-AO-E-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X X X 0(1)…5 V DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375510000 ACT20M-RTI-AO-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X X X 0(1)…5 V DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1375520000 ACT20M-RTI-AO-E-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X X 0(1)…5 V DIP-switch 24 V DC 300 V 2-way S ATEX-appoval
1435590000 ACT20M-RTCI-CO-OLP-S 1 X X 6,1 mm 1 X 20…4 mA DIP-switch 300 V 2-way S Passive converter, ATEX-appoval
1435610000 ACT20M-RTI-CO-EOLP-S 1 X 6,1 mm 1 X 20…4 mA DIP-switch 300 V 2-way S Passive converter, ATEX-appoval
8425720000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...100C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8483680000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...120C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8604420000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...150C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8473010000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...200C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8473020000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP 0...300C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8473000000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP -50C...+150C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP
8604430000 MCZ PT100/3 CLP -40C...100C 1 X 6 mm 1   X Z Passive converter OLP

Universal measuring conditioner
1481970000 ACT20P-PRO DCDC II-S 1 X X X X ± 100 mA, ± 300 V 12,5 mm 1 X X X ± 10 V, ± 20 mA Display, DIP-switch 24 V - 230 V AC/DC 600 V 3-way S Active or passive output
1453210000 ACT20P-UI-AO-DO-LP-S 1 X X X X X X ± 25 mA, ± 5 A DC, ± 28 V DC, ± 300 V DC, 300 V AC 12,5 mm 1 X X Output loop powered, NPN-output, limit switch relay Software 24 V - 230 V AC/DC 300 V 3-way S Output loop powered

                                   Measuring and monitoring modules

7940045760 ACT20P-UI-2RCO-DC-S 1 X X X X X X ± 25 mA, ± 5 A DC, ± 30 V DC, ± 300 V DC,
potentiometer, Resistor X 22,5 mm 1 X Software, display 24 V - 230 V AC/DC 600 V 3-way S

8260280000 MCZ SC 0-10V 1 X 6 mm 2 X 24 V AC/DC Z
8227350000 MCZ SC 0-20MA 1 X 6 mm 2 X 24 V AC/DC Z

AC/DC Signal measuring transducer
1510470000 ACT20P-CMT-10-AO-RC-S 1 0…10 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ± 10 V, ± 20 mA, limit switch relay DIP-switch, potentiometer 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor
1510540000 ACT20P-CMT-30-AO-RC-S 1 0…30 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ± 10 V, ± 20 mA, limit switch relay DIP-switch, potentiometer 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor
1570440000 ACT20P-CMT-60-AO-RC-S 1 0…60 A AC/DC 22,5 mm 1 X X X X ± 10 V, ± 20 mA, limit switch relay DIP-switch, potentiometer 24 V DC 300 V 3-way S Through hole current monitor

                                        Connection technology: S = Screw / Z = Tension clamb, ILP = Input loop powered, OLP = Output loop powered

 



All of your questions 
will be answered at any time

Further information
Find out more about our analogue signal converters in 
the ACT20 series as well as many other products for 
your application.

Analogue converters product assistant  
www.wmqr.eu/pasc1

Put us to the test. We’re just a phone call away when it 
comes to answering your questions. All phone numbers, 
addresses and e-mail addresses can be found on the right.
Our trading partners are always on hand to provide you 
with assistance and advise. On the Internet you will also 
find the addresses of our trading partners.
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by e-mail 

by Internet 

by phone

Our complete product offer "Analogue 
Signal Conditioning" you can find using
www.weidmueller.de/analogue
or scan the QR code.

Let’s connect.



Your company is internationally active
We are never far away

United Arab EmiratesAE
Weidmuller Middle East FZE
Warehouse Q3-79
SAIF-Zone
P.O. BOX 8591
Sharjah
Tel. +971 65572723
Fax +971 65572724
wme.info@weidmueller.com

AustriaAT
Weidmüller GmbH
IZ NOE Süd Straße 2b, Obj M 59
2355 Wiener Neudorf
Tel. +43 2236 67080
Fax +43 2236 6708-899
office.at@weidmueller.com
www.weidmueller.com

AustraliaAU
Weidmüller Pty. Ltd.
PO BOX 6944
Huntingwood 2148
Huntingwood Drive 43
Huntingwood NSW 2148
Tel. +61 2 9671 9999
Fax +61 2 9671 9911
info@weidmuller.com.au
www.weidmuller.com.au

BelgiumBE
Weidmüller Benelux B. V.
Mechelsesteenweg 519 bus 6 en 7
1930 Nossegem
Tel. +32 2 752 40 70
Fax +32 2 751 36 06
info@weidmueller.be
www.weidmueller.be

BrazilBR
Weidmuller Conexel do Brasil Conexões Elétricas Ltda.
Av. Presidente Juscelino, 642 - Piraporinha
Diadema, São Paulo
09950-370
Tel. +55 (11) 4366-9600
Fax +55 (11) 4362-1677
vendas@weidmueller.com.br
www.weidmueller.com.br

SwitzerlandCH
Weidmüller Schweiz AG
Rundbuckstraße 2
8212 Neuhausen am Rheinfall SH
Tel. +41 52 674 07 07
Fax +41 52 674 07 08
info@weidmueller.ch
www.weidmueller.ch

ChinaCN
Weidmüller Interface (Shanghai) Co. Ltd.
100 Yutong Road
25 F, BM Intercontinental Business Center
200070 Shanghai
Tel. +86 21-22195008
Fax +86 512-68417505
customer.hotline@weidmueller.com.cn
www.weidmueller.com.cn

GermanyDE
Weidmüller GmbH & Co. KG
Ohmstraße 9
32758 Detmold
Postfach 30 54
32720 Detmold
Tel. +49 5231 1428-0
Fax +49 5231 14-292083
weidmueller@weidmueller.de
www.weidmueller.de

DenmarkDK
Weidmüller Danmark
Vallensbækvej 18A
2605 Brøndby
Tel. +45 27747800
kundeservice@weidmuller.dk
www.weidmuller.dk

SpainES
Weidmüller, S. A.
Narcis Monturiol 11-13, Pol. Ind. Sudoeste
8960 Sant Just Desvern - Barcelona
Tel. +34 934 803 386
Fax +34 933 718 055
weidmuller@weidmuller.es
www.weidmuller.es

FinlandFI
Weidmüller Suomi, Weidmüller  
Aktiebolagetin sivuliike
Koy Plaza Vivace
Äyritie 8C
FI 1510 Vantaa
Tel. +358  20 7351300
Fax +358 800 114 667
asiakaspalvelu@weidmuller.fi
www.weidmuller.fi

FranceFR
Weidmüller E. U. R. L.
12, Chaussée Jules César 
BP 263 Osny
95523 Cergy-Pontoise Cedex
Tel. +33 1 34 24 55 00
Fax +33 1 34 24 55 01
mail@weidmuller.fr

Great BritainGB
Weidmüller Ltd.
Klippon House
Centurion Court Office Park, Meridian East, Meridian 
Business Park
Leicester
LE19 1TP
Tel. +44 116 282 3470
Fax +44 116 289 3582
marketing@weidmuller.co.uk
www.weidmuller.co.uk

ItalyIT
Weidmüller S. r.l.
Via Albert Einstein 4
20092 Cinisello Balsamo Milano
Tel. +39 02 660681
Fax +39 02 6124945
weidmuller@weidmuller.it
www.weidmuller.it

JapanJP
Nihon Weidmüller Co. Ltd.
Sphere Tower Tennoz 2-2-8
Higashi-Shinagawa, Shinagawa-ku
Tokyo
140-0002
Tel. +81 3 6711 5300
Fax +81 3 6711 5333
weidmullerjapan@weidmuller.co.jp
www.weidmuller.co.jp

KoreaKR
Weidmuller Korea Co. Ltd.
9th floor, Wonbang B/D
Samseong 2-Dong, GangnamGu
Seoul 143-42
Tel. +82 2-516-0003
Fax +82 2-516-0090
info@weidmuller.co.kr
www.weidmuller.co.kr

NetherlandsNL
Weidmüller Benelux B. V.
Franciscusweg 221
1216 SE Hilversum
Postfach 1505
1200 BM Hilversum
Tel. +31 35 626 12 61
Fax +31 35 623 20 44
info@weidmuller.nl
www.weidmuller.nl

PolandPL
Weidmüller Sp. z. o. o. 
ul. Ogrodowa 58
00-876 Warszawa
Tel. +48 22 510 09 40
Fax +48 22 510 09 41
biuro@weidmuller.com.pl
www.weidmuller.pl

PortugalPT
Weidmüller Sistemas de Interface S. A.
Estrada Outeiro Polima, R. Augusto Dias da Silva, 
Lote B - Esct. 2
São Domingos de Rana
2785-515 Abóboda
Tel. +351 214 459 191
Fax +351 214 455 871
weidmuller@weidmuller.pt
www.weidmuller.pt

RussiaRU
OOO Weidmüller
7/10 Khlebozavodskiy Passage, 
Moskau
115230
Tel. +7 (495) 771-69-40
Fax +7 (495) 771-69-41
Info@weidmueller.ru
www.weidmueller.ru

SwedenSE
Weidmüller AB
Axel Danielssons väg 271 
BOX 31025
SE-200 49 Malmö
Tel. +46 77-143 00 44
Fax +46 40-37 48 60
info@weidmuller.se
www.weidmuller.se

SingaporeSG
Weidmüller Pte. Ltd.
70 Bendemeer Road
# 04-03 Luzerne Building
Singapore 339940
Tel. +65 6841 5311
Fax +65 6841 5377
info@weidmuller.com.sg
www.weidmuller.com.sg

TurkeyTR
Weidmüller Elektronik Ticaret Ltd. Sirketi
Kavacik Mah. Orhan Veli Kanik Caddesi 9/1
34810 Beykoz / Istanbul
Tel. +90 (216) 537 10 70
Fax +90 (216) 537 10 77
info@weidmuller.com.tr
www.weidmuller.com.tr

USAUS
W Interconnections Inc.
821 Southlake Boulevard
Richmond Virginia 23236
Tel. +1 (804) 794-2877
Fax +1 (804) 379-2593
info@weidmuller.com
www.weidmuller.com
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Czech RepublicCZ
Weidmüller s.r.o.
Lomnického 5/1705
140 00 Praha 4
Tel. +420 244 001 400
Fax +420 244 001 499
office@weidmueller.cz
www.weidmueller.cz

Hong KongHK
Weidmuller (Hong Kong) Limited Co. Ltd.
Unit 1617, Metropolis Tower
No. 10 Metropolis Drive, Hunghom, Kowloon
Tel. +852 3154 8088
Fax +852 31548099
Info-hk@weidmueller.com.hk

HungaryHU
Weidmüller Kereskedelmi Kft.
Budapest
Gubacsi út 6.
1097
Tel. +36 1 382 7700
Fax +36 1 382 7701
info@weidmueller.hu
www.weidmueller.hu

All Weidmüller addresses and the addresses 
of our agencies you can find using
unter: www.weidmueller.com/countries 
or scan the QR-code.

Let’s connect.



Order number: 2073780000/07/2015/SMMD

Made in Germany

As experienced experts we support our customers and partners around the world
with products, solutions and services in the industrial environment of power, signal 
and data. We are at home in their industries and markets and know the technological 
challenges of tomorrow. We are therefore continuously developing innovative, 
sustainable and useful solutions for their individual needs. Together we set standards 
in Industrial Connectivity.

Weidmüller – Your partner in Industrial ConnectivityWeidmüller – Ihr Partner der Industrial Connectivity

Als erfahrene Experten unterstützen wir unsere Kunden und Partner auf der ganzen 
Welt mit Produkten, Lösungen und Services im industriellen Umfeld von Energie, 
Signalen und Daten. Wir sind in ihren Branchen und Märkten zu Hause und kennen 
die technologischen Herausforderungen von morgen. So entwickeln wir immer 
wieder innovative, nachhaltige und wertschöpfende Lösungen für ihre individuellen 
Anforderungen. Gemeinsam setzen wir Maßstäbe in der Industrial Connectivity.

Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 16
32758 Detmold, Germany
T +49 5231 14-0
F +49 5231 14-292083
info@weidmueller.com
www.weidmueller.com

Ihren lokalen Weidmüller-Ansprechpartner
fi nden Sie im Internet unter:
www.weidmueller.com/countries

Your local Weidmüller partner 
can be found on our website:
www.weidmueller.com/countries


